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
$395 & up. Call 837-8778.

FALL RENTAL. 364 W. Lane Av-
enue, Studio, 1&2 bedrooms.
View river, walk to OSU. Free
fenced-in parking, security, 24 hr
laundry. Please call 326-0816,
leave msg.

FURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

#1 AVAILABLE Now. GRAD
House, FREE high speed inter-
net. Rent move-in specials.
1456 Neil Avenue. Furnished,
utilities paid, quiet, non-smoking,
clean, freshly painted, central
air, laundry, parking. A quiet
home for the serious student.
http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner Broker 421-7117

#1 GRAD House, Medical
school area. 1456 Neil Ave.
Penthouse appeal. Skylights, util-
ities paid, quiet, non-smoking,
clean, freshly painted, central
air, laundry, parking. Low $400s,
several to choose from. Free
high speed internet. July-Aug-
Sept Move-in. Check out the
web site and drive by the loca-
tion

http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117

106 E. 13th Avenue. Free High
Speed Internet! Large Studio
units. heat & water paid. Air Con-
ditioned, Laundry facility, Secure
building. $395/month. Joe
614-580-6521.

2103 IUKA Ave, fully carpeted
flat, range & refridge, $395/mo.
Summer sublet/fall rentals avail-
able, 12 month lease, tenants
pay gas & electric, deposit, no
pets, overlooks ravine between
Summit & 4th, VGC, laundry fa-
cilities, Gas heat & central air, for
B THppt. ' call 298- 848?
gm'n Tam. Mon-Fri; 9am-5pm,
at,

222 W. Lane Ave. Studio apart-
ment with utilities and amenities
included. great location, call
294-5551 for an appointment.

33 E. 14th Ave. Great location
b¥ Starbucks. Single, rooms and
efficiencies. Now or fall. Flexible
lease. Secure non-smoking,
quiet, Utilities included. Air &
parking available. 614-301-0330.

FURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $365-$445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001.

CHARMING STUDIO apart-
ments available immediately, and
for Fall Quarter. Furnished or un-
furnished. 3 blocks north of cam-
pus on Neil Avenue, $325 to
$365/mo. 792-1918.

JUST STEPS to campus! 106 E.
13th Avenue. Large studio units.
Now taking applications & de-
posits for Fall. Heat & water
paid. Free high speed Internet!,
A/C, laundry facility, secure
building. $395/month. Call now
for best selection! Joe
614-580-6521.

RIVERWATCH TOWER. Effi-
ciency apartment. Available late
summer $460/month
614-529-8808.

THE OHIO STATER
2060 N. High St.
Secure Building

294-5381
www.ohio-stater.com

Newly Decorated
Efficiencies
Great Location!
Rent Now.......Also for Fall

“All utilities & cable paid
* High speed Internet Avail
* Parking garage
“ Microwave/Full size frig.
“ Full size beds
“ Goin-op laundry
* New workout room

- Rent by May 15
for Fall 2004
(10-12 Month Leases)
Receive $100
Target Gift Certificate
(to those qualifying)

FURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1 GRAD House Medical school
area. 1456 Neil Ave. Lots of win-
dows. Utilities paid, quiet, non-
smoking, clean, freshly painted,
central air, laundry, parking. Mid
$400s, several to choose from.
Free high speed internet. July-
Au%-Sep! move-in. Check out he
web site and driveby the loca-
tion.

http:///members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117

FURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

000 UTILITIES!!I Victorian Vil-
lage area, 5 min walk to Medical
Center, $400/month, no pet-
s/smokers; graduate/profes-
sional students in building, Avail
July 1, 989-4588.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $365-5445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001.

CAMPUS
1 Bedrooms &

Efficiencies
Going Fast!!!
299-2897

NEWLY BUILT 1 BDR apart-
ment. Cozy & quiet. 5 minute
drive to school. Private parkmg
W/D in house. Dishwasher, A
heat, etc. Everything less than 1
year old. $565/month. No pets.
Available June 24th (I pay whole
June rent). | also provide bed,
bookshelves, table, etc. Fully fur-
nished. Call 485-0817.

OSU NORTH- Riverview Dr. 1
BDRM, kit, bath, W/l closet. Gas
heat, A/C, H20 paid, O.S.P.,
laundry. Available now & Fall.
571-5109.

SINGLE ROOM, share kitchen&
bath. 137 W. 9th, $250/month,
utilities paid. 486-2095,
561-5058.
smith5615058 @ hotmail.com

SOUTH CAMPUS upstairs cozy
1 bedroom w/office, modest util-
ity bills, % wiet.street. $375imo.
NO pets. Off-street parking, laun-
dry. Avaflable  Now' & Fall.
523-4075

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area. 5
min walk to Medical Center,
$375/month, water paid, off-
street parking, no pets/smokers,
mid-June avail, grad/prof stu-
dents in building, 989-4588

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

RENTING

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

FOR FALL

1 Bedroom Apartments
Walk to school 1/2 blocks to Medical,
Dental, Optometry & other health colleges.
Very professional, very clean, safe, quiet.
A/C, dishwasher, microwave, appliances,
mini-blinds, off-st parking, on-site laundry
No Pets
338 W. 8th Avenue
1519 & 1521 Neil Avenue
Wolf Properties 338 W. 8th Avenue
Shown by Appointment, 421-2256

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

CERTIFIED PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT
291-2002
OFFICE: 52 E. 15th Ave.
www.pellaco.com
NOW RENTING FOR
FALL
Call for an appaintment or stop
by our office
ROOMS, EFFICIENCIES
1,2,3,4 and 5 BEDROOM

FURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

30 E. Woodruff Ave. Beautiful,
huge 2 bedroom with all the ex-
tras! Dishwasher, central air,
black leather couches, full size
beds, desks and much more.
garage parking available. Call to-
day 294-1684

NEWLY FURNISHED 2 bed-
room in hthIy secure, quiet
building. Off-street parking, on-
site laundry & cable TV. Has ev-
erything! Just bring toothbrush.
Will consider flexible leases.
Rent from §750. Phone
614-209-2365.

SOME OF the nicest apt/T.H. on
campus. Two B/R, modern units
in very excellent shape. Fur-
nished and unfurnished, all w/
CA, W/W new carpeting, off
street parking. About 9 minutes
walking to OSU Union, tacing
the OSU bus. Rent range
465-590. Call 718-0790.

THIRD FLOOR, 2BDR, own
kitchen & livingroom. Share
bath. Utilities paid. 133 W. 8th
Ave. $600/mo. 4B6-2095,
561-5058.
smith5615058 @ hotmail.com

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area, 5
min. walk to Medical Center,
$650/month, water/ electric paid,
no smokers/ pets, graduate/ pro-
tessional students in building.
989-4588.

@ www.thelantern,com
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UNFURNISHED

RENTALS
°0

*0
Refundable

SSO Hold fee

Reserves Your
1, 2 or 3 BR Apt. or
Townhome NOW!

Have we mentioned our
legendary resident activities?!

19¢

Olentangy

Security
Deposit
Application
Fee

APARTMENTS AND LOMMONS'
HOUSES APARTMENTS
Flats & Townhi
Alltcloserio r;a?#::: 4 5 1 A 6 5 ]- 2
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS

Reduced Prices for 3 Bedrooms
by Moving in Now! Hurry!
3 Bedroom Apts - $575* - $580* p/m

Leasing Center

505 Harley

261-1211

www.universityvillage.com

Drive

* Prices valid on 12 month lease only.

FURNISHED

UNFURNISHED

' e ToPuceYounAu SR
-Dozl ONI.INE @www.rHELAN ERN.CO!

UNFURNISHED

e e
UNFURNISHED

Modern Apartment

Located at W. Lane
and Neil
Spacious floorplan in
a perfect location
Utilities and Cable
Included!
Furnished or
Unfurnished

Call today for an
appointment
294-5551

FURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

4 BEDROOM, one-of-a-kind
apartment, just back on the mar-
ket. 12th floor penthouse with
great view of campus, stadium
and downtown. Won't last long,
call today for a tour, 204-5551

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

#1 AFFORDABLE Apartments
on North campus. 1 & 2 bed-
rooms w/ceiling fans, dish-

nient location, 38 E. 17th Ave.,

laundry, off-street parking,
$300-5450/month. 296-6304 or
263-1183.

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5
min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214,

1 -6 Bedroom. Spacious apart-
ments - house. Fireplace. One
block to shopping, park, tennis &
more. 294-4444,

1 BEDROOM $350. 3 Bedroom
$700. 2032 N. 4th St. Free laun-
dry, off-street parking, electric &
water included. 447-8011.

1,2 & 3 bedroom apartments,
walking distance, excellent loca-
tion, off-street parking. 451-7380.

106 1/2 E. 14th, available for fall
3 bedrooms, C/A, W/D, off-street
parking. 457-1637

10TH AVE. & Highland St. clean
& quiet apartments near medical
and law schools. Includes gas,
water, heat & off street parking.
available summer & fall 2004.
$430-$460/month. owner/agent.
679-2506.

1492 INDIANOLA Ave. 182 br
apartments starting @ $395.
Fully loaded, newly renovated.
Contact Tony 299-0085.

2 BEDROOM apartments - 0S-
U/Riverside Hospital area. No

Rid

BRIXTON £
2 GREAT

LOCATIONS
Minutes to OSU

OPERTIES

On COTA Busline
On-Site Laundry
Off-Street Parking

AFFORDABLE
EFFICIENCIES,
1&2
BEDROOMS
Grandview/Clintonville
Available Now
or
Reserve for Fall

brixtonproperties.com
1441 King Ave

3 BEDROOM RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS
0 UTILITIES, 1-4 bedrooms, flex- 3721 SKIPSTONE PI. & 2460
3 BEDROOM ible lease periods, super conve- McCoy Rd. $1195/mo &

$1950/mo. 771-1111 or www.-
7rent.com.

6 BDR house, Indiana Ave,
$800 + deposit. Summit St. du-
plex, 2 BR down, $300/mo, 3 BR
up $350. Both $600. 451-0102.

AVAILABLE NOW 1,2, 3, 4
and 5 bedroom units. Super lo-
cation, parking, air conditioning,
dishwasher, washer and dryer.
273-7775.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Stu-
dio, one and two bedroom apts.
located 4.5 miles from campus
on Kenny Rd. Rents from
$430/mo. Pet friendly. 3 pools,
tennis, exercise facility, on
busline. Governours Square
Apts. 451-4633 or

www.govsq.com. Free rent if
you move in May!

AVAILABLE NOW or Fall. 1 or 2
bedroom, 15th Ave. or North
Campus, parking. 296-8353,
day. B47-7553, evening.

CLINTONVILLE. 220 & 222 W.
Lakeview Ave. Apts. 2-3BR,
1BA Double w/carpet, bsm't
w/hkup, off-street parking, ten-
ant res. for lawn care. No Pets
Please. Wallace F. Ackley Co.
486-2493

FIFTH AND Neil. 2 BDR loft! All
new - $795. 2 BDR apartment,
renovated kitchen & bath - $675.
614-299-1771.

PERSONAL
CHECKS
ACCEPTED

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

1,2&3
Bedroom
Apartments

Available
Pets Negotiable
846-5577
Sunrise Properties, Inc.
FREE RENT- 1st month, Apart-

ments available. 12 month &
summer leases available. 110 2

bedroom apartments, town-
houses. A/C, new carpet.
$280-5595. - Call Shawn,
614-352-4181

GET $500 offl 1494 Michigan
Ave, 90 E. 8th Ave, 65 Smith PI.
$410-8725. Eff., 1br, 2br, 3br.
Parking, newly renovated, W/D,
dishwashers & A/C. Call
771-1111 or

www,7Rent.com.

GREAT 1 & 2 bedroom ‘apart-
ments available immediately. 1
BR at 125 W. 8th, $375/month
including utilities, new carpet &
appliances. 2 BR at 1441 High-
land, $525/month including wa-
ter, hardwood floors, huge! No

pets Call Shawnda
614 806-8517

NOW RESERVING FOR FALL
Michigan Ave., walk to Med.
School. 2 & 3 br flats and town
homes starting at $550. Avail-
able fall, call for details. Brixton
Properties 486-8669

Hill A
Om'llﬂ W. Maypiyd Ipf@“

Flats * Townhomes % Penthouses
Ranging from one to four bedrooms!

Contact:
Chad at
267-1096

Laundry * Balconies * A/C J
Basketball/Volleyball Courts |
Dishwashers * Covered Parking

Spacious Units

For Additional
Information,

REAL ESTATE
294- 5511

neighborhood imj

REAL ESTAT

Creating Real Value Since 1974,

Construct

Ready to take advantage of the street and
rovements around the campus area by
enjoying a little home improvement of your own?
Now is your chance! At Buckeye Real Estate you can
have your choice of great apartmcnt-homcs in the largest
variety of locations!
>construction sale’ you can have your choice of a

Free Move in Gift* for your new home, too!

Stop by 48 East 15th, v

bu

1 BEDROOM

162-164 1/2 E. 11th Ave,
3Y¥ Chittenden Ave.
470-480 Columbus St.
285 E. 16th Ave.

467 Alden Ave.

470-480 Columbus St.
120 W. Lane Ave.

1369 Forsythe Ave.
2300-2302 #3 N. High St.
2342 Neil Ave.

2344 1/2 Neil Ave.

285 E. 16th Ave.

1981 Summit St.

108-116 E. Woodruff Ave.
3031 1/2 Indianola Ave.
3274 1/2 N. High St.

EFFICIENCY/STUDIO
80-130 W. Lane Ave,
1463 Neil Ave.

73 E. 15th Ave.

Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc.
Office: 2244 Neil Ave.
Phone: 614-291-8000

Fax: 614-421-7474

Hours: M-F 10-5. Sat. 10-2

www.krgrentals.com

AVAILABLE NOW & FALL

il o R L et 486-8669 . UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
I (DR S o i i) RENTALS RENTALS
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED KOHR ROYER GRIFFITH, INC.
RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS REALTORS

2 BEDROOM

1991 N. 4th St.

173 W, 9th Ave,

346 E. 16th Ave.
100"Chittenden Ave.
1370 Highland Ave.
1273 Hunter Ave.

2005 Juka Ave.

148-158 W. Norwich Ave.
360 E. Northwood Ave.
1975 Summit St.

3-4 BEDROOM
468-470 Alden Ave.
100 Chittenden Ave.
2274 N. High St.
2149 Waldeck Ave.

4 BEDROOM

300 E. 13th Ave.

288 E. 17th Ave.
2300-2302 N. High St.
477 Vermont PL

w

on Sale

Monday, May 17th through Friday, June 4th

And during our

sit online

eyerealestate.com
or call 614-294-5511

* Restrictions apply.
Visit office for complete details

‘REAL ESTATE

y Real Yalue Since

"BUCKEYE

REAL ESTA'I'E!

Creating Real Value Since 1974.

L ESTATE

Siuce 1974.
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UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

IUKA RAVINE AREA. 2 BR
Toewnhome for $395. 1 BR $305
Eat in Kitchen. Clean, Conve-
nient location just N. of Lane
Ave., across from park like set-
ting. 1 mile to campus. No
through traffic. On-site Parking &
Laundry. 298-9663.

Live In Class While
Attending Class at
Alexandria Colony
All Pets Welcome
$0 Deposit
Limited Time
461-9017

UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

101 E. 14th Ave. Avail Now &
Fall. $395/mo, heat & water
paid. Off-street parking avail-
able, pets welcome. Totally re-
modeled. Call Nikki 374-3468,
Mokas Mgmt, family owned & up
erated.

106 E. 13th Avenue. Free High
Speed Internet! Large Studio
units. heat & water paid. Air Con-
ditioned, Laundry facility, Secure
building. $395/month. Joe
614-580-6521.

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1 AVAILABLE Now. Medical
School area. One bedroom with
stud{ 1520 Neil Avenue. A half
block from the Nursm Schoal.
Move in rent special. FREE high
speed internet, quiet, clean,
freshly painted, new carpet,
http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner Broker, 421-7117.

#1 DEALS. Affordable Apart-
ments for NOW or FALL!
, 1st Place

Realty, 799-9722

150 E. 13th Ave. For now or
Fall. Fully applianced, full bath,
A/C, mini-blinds, fully carpeted,
on-site laundry, off-street park-
ing, secure building. $385
614-855-5554.

—_——— 1900 N. 4th Street. Large Clas-
N. HIGH ST, NEIL, etc. ||sic Studio Units. Hard Wood
Southwest Campus || Floors, Lots of Glass, Full
Area Kitchen & Bath, Laundry Facility,
Off-Street Parking. $335 to
Apartments & $375. Call Jos 614-580-6521
Half-Doubles 3777-19 SUMMIT St Flats
University Apartments located near Lane Ave. with all
65 W. 9th Avenue utilities included! Buckeye Real
291-56416 Estate, 294-5511.
299-6840 www.buckeyerealestate.com

NORTH CAMPUS. 3 & 4 bed-
room apartments. Available for
fall. 227-229 E. Maynard, 3 bed-
rooms, $750/month. 4 bed-
rooms, $850/month. 2389-2391
Adams Avenue, 4 bedrooms,
$850/month. Street Realty Co.
538-8895 or 582-3378

OFFICE SPACE available in ren-
ovated church. Short North
Gallery Hop area. Lots of charm
& unigue features. www.Metro-
Rentals.com/27Russell.htm,
464-4000.

0OSU HOUSE half double, 2 bed-
rooms, 1 bedrooms & efficiency
apartments. Appliances, A/C.
Various locations, call 457-1749
or 459-3591.

OSU-KING AVE 1-2 bedroom
garden apts starting @ $360.00.
Laundry facilities. Off-street park-
ing. 294-0083 12-6pm.

PERFECT OSU Area. 2148 Indi-
ana Ave, 2 BDR basement level.
$450/mo. 2 BDR upper level,
$675/month - utilities paid. Pets
ok. 32 W, Norwich, 3BDR, newly
remodeled, large deck, finished
attic, superb area. $1350. Call
436-7845.

PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

Office:
70 W. Northwood 1E
294-7067

or
Office:
72 Chittenden Apt. B
MWF 12-4pm

1,2,3,4,5 6 BDR
Apts, flats, Townhouses, in
North, Central &
South Campus Locations.
Starting at $225 a person
Decks, jacuzzi, fireplaces
Listing of properties
available at our office

RAVINE RIDGE: North Campus
Garden oasis on luka Ravine.
Mature community provides
serene environment. No pets or
partying. 1,2,3,& 4 bedrooms
from §$525. Resident
ager/owner, 299-2280

man-

SHORT NORTH - Very large,
nice 1 & 2 bedroom, great loca-
tion. $450/mo. & up. 294-4444.

UNBEATABLE

STONEGATE COMMONS
2 Bdr Townhomes $489
3 Bdr Townhomes $669
10% discount for all

0SU Students
Call 846-7161
Ask about our Specials

UNIVERSITY/GATEWAY DI5-|
TRICT, Chittendem ‘Ave.' Re-

stored studias,1.& 2 BDRs all jn
historic bujidings. Laundry, pa
ing, pets welcome, low security
deposit. $305-345/mo. Short
term leases considered. Free
half month’s rent with 1 year
lease. 294-8988, see www.rent-
heritage.com

UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

#1 CLOSE to Med school, all util-
ities paid. Avail Now.
$395/month. Dave 439-3283

#82-B Chittenden. Now, close,
full kitchen, new paint, walk-in
closet, W/D. $359/month in-
cludes utilities. 291-0904 or
459-2734.

#84-2 CHITTENDEN. Spacious,
full kitchen, full bath, deck, W/D.
$359/mo, utilities included. Avail-
able now. 406-8560, 459-2734.

$350/MONTH: 2465 North High
Street. Located above Radio
Shack with many features includ-
ing A/C, off-sreet parking, laun-
dry facilities, private kitchen and
bathroom. Water included, no
pets permitted, available immedi-

222 W. Lane Ave. Studio apart-
ment with utilities and amenities
included. great location, call
294-5551 for an appointment.

61 CHITTENDEN ave. #B. Re-
cently remodeled efficiency with
W/D in unit, A/C, carpeting, park-
ing, alarm szstem, dishwasher
and rear deck! Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511, www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

66 E. 18th Ave. Charming effi-
ciencies located on north cam-
Rus with parking! Please call
risten at 299-5883 or call
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

79 E. 18th Ave, Spacious flats lo-
cated on north campus with all
utilities included and parking!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

92 E. 11th Ave. Cozy & quiet.
Short term available.
$365-399/month, gas, electricity
included Free parking.
457-8409, 361-2282.

ARTIST LIVE/WORK studios. At-
tention art students, TAs, profes-
sors! Light-filled studios, some
with refinished hardwood floors,

200-1100 sq. ft. $240-700/mo.
All utilities included. Pets wel-
come. Call Milo Arts, 294-3234
or check us out at miloarts.com.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $365-$445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001.

#1 MEDICAL school area. 1520
Neil Ave. Penthouse appeal,
quiet, clean, freshly painted. Mid
$400s, several to choose form.
Free high speed internet. Aug-
Sept Move-in. Check out the
web site and drive by the loca-
tion.

http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117.

#1 MEDICAL school area. 1520
Neil Ave. Penthouse appeal.
Large apartments. Quiet, clean,
freshly painted, Mid $400s. Sev-
eral to choose from. Free high
speed internet. Aug-Sept Move-
in. Check out the web site and
drive by the location.
http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117

#1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com Huge one
bedroom flats available now!
2188 N High $475, 1237.5 N 4th
St. $425, Studio apartments 281
E 8th Ave. $325, Agent owned
884-8484.

#1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com Amazin
flats for falll 2188 N. High $45
to $475, 401 E 14th $375. See
online photos or call 884-8484.

#1#1 AFFORDABLE & Spacious
1 bedroom apartments available
for fall 2004 school year. Large
bedrooms, big enocugh for 2,
beautiful hardwood floors, and
htgh speed internet available.
$350-$495 a month. Property
Management, 294-7067.

#1#1 ALWAYS apts. 1 bdr, wa-
ter paid, on-site laundry, garage
& off-street parking. 3 locations,
near Gateway & Medical.
774-5201. www.JBProperties.net

$395 & up. 1 BDR Near Lane
and High area, gas heat, AC,
new carpet, parking, with wash-
er/dryer on site. Clean and quiet.
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

$560, 222 King Av,, near Neil,
includes parking, utilities, hard-
wood, high ceilings, private
porch. Available 9/5, 371-5690.
ohiostaterentals.com

$560. 1485 Michigan Ave near
Med campus. Includes all utili-
ties, off-street parking, quiet
neighborhood. Available Sept or
July 371 5590

BRATTON RENTALS. 58 E.
11th Ave. Studio/Efficiency
Apartments- $250-$315 + de-
posit- A/C, off street parking, dis-
posals, some paid utilities, on
site laundry. Call Steve at
614-297-9926 or 740-398-3472
to make an appointment, can be
seen at

apartmentsoffcampus.com

CHARMING STUDIO apart-
ments available immediately and
for Fall Quarter. Furnished or un-
furnished. 3 blocks nerth of cam-
pus on Neil Avenue. $325 to
$365/mo. 792-1918

EFFIC. APTS. Gas, Electric &
Water included in rent. 2 loca-
tions: 15th Ave. and Chittenden
Ave., Off-street parking, Pets Ne-
gotiable, $370 & $415/mo. Sun-

rise Properties, Inc. 846-5577.

EFFICIENCIES, ONLY
$375/mol Carpeted, off-street
parking, Very nice. 40 Chitten-
den, 1104 Perry St. RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

EFFICIENCY & 1 BDR apart-
ments available fall. North &
Southwest locations starting at
$350/month. www.Metro-
Rentals.com, 464-4000.

GERMAN VILLAGE 625 Sq. Ft.
Berber carpet, ceiling fans, ce-
kramio-tile in bath. W/D included,

* | Available now 4450 637-6300:

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com.

JUST STEPS to campus! 106 E.
13th Avenue, Large studio units.
Now taking applications & de-
posits for Fall., Heat & water
paid. Free high speed Internet!,
A/C, laundry facility, secure
building. $395/month. Call now
for best selectionl Joe
614-580-6521.

STUDIOS: 1524 Neil Avenue,
medical area, HEAT PAID. Of-
fice 65 W. ©Oth Avenue.
291-5416/299-6840

ohic com

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

116 E. Maynard, very nice 1
BDR 2nd floor duplex available
now or Fall. A/C and free W/D.
Off-street parking and rear
screened in porch. $525/month.
440-6214, Tom.

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED -~
1 BEDROOM

256 W. Lane Ave, near Tuttle,
Livrm, kitchen, bath, off-street
parking, walk to campus; 1 year
lease & deposit. Available
September 1st. $355/month.
231-8260.

AVAILABLE FOR Fall. 2166 N.
4th, Wonderful 1 bedroom apt.
New appliances, windows, etc.
Off-street parking, laundry, quiet
& safe. $475/month. All utilities
included! 975-4688.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

R R TR S
#1 #1 ALWAYS $490-$650/mo.
South Campus, Fall 04, DW,
laundry, off street parking, near
Law & Med Schools, pets possi-
ble, Jason 774-5201.

www.JBProperties.net

1242 NEIL Ave. Great location,
walk to medical school, bus
stop, nice & quiet. Water paid,
low utilities. Laundry facilities.
No pets. Available June. Call
614-459-4033,

12TH NEAR High, newly remod-
eled large 1 br apt w/office in-
cluding new kitchen and bath
w/oak cabinets. Amenities in-
clude on-site manager, 24 hour
surveillance, gated community,
D/W, W/D, new wood floors, off-
street parking, central A/C, mini-
blinds, a lovely picnic area for
you peaceful enjoyment an d
more! Starting at $450, Call
253-8182 or visit
www.hometeamproperties.net

and click ‘University Commons’
for photos.

1318 DENNISON Ave. 1 bdrm.
$350/month. No deposit re-
quired. 299-3605.

256 W. Lane, great location,
parking, kitchen, bath, cozy but
reasonable rent; $315/month, 1
year lease &  deposit.
614-598-6520,

29-31 E. Patterson. Charming 1
BDR flats with new windows,
porch, some hardwood floors,
and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

290 E. Lane. Fantastic 1 bed-

room apt w/lots of charm, AVAIL-

ABLE NOW & FALL! Large liv-
? area, full bath, air, deck,
W/D, parking, safe & convenient.

www.hometeamproperties.net ol
253-8182. $350 (now) $450 (fall).

292 E. 15th Ave. 1 BDR flat with
A/C, on-site laundry, and park-
ing. Heat paid! Some are newly
remodeled! Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

T35-137 E. 12ih Ave. Spacious
1 BDR flats with a front porch,
on-site laundry, and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

14-22 E. 12th Ave. Recently re-
modeled 1 BDR flats offer dish-
washer, microhood, W/D, new
carpet, a closed circuit security
system, and basic cable in-
cluded! 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

1437 HUNTER Ave. Nice &
quiet, off-street parking, A/C,
$350/mo. 463-9263am,
459-2559pm.

149 E. 11th Ave. 1 BDR flats
with a/c, deck, parking, alarm
system available, and on-site
laundry. 1 remodeled unit avail-
able. Call Ryan at 294-3263 or
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

1545 INDIANOLA Ave. 1 BDR
flats that offer central air, front
deck, dishwasher, coin op laun-
dry, and parking. Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

156-158 CHITTENDEN Ave.
Roomy 1 BDR flat located close
to classes with parking, A/C,
coin-op laundry, and some units
have a front porch. Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511, www.-
buckeyerealestate.com.

1694-1702 N. High St. Recently
remodeled 1 BDR flats offer dish-
washer, microhcod, W.D, new
carpet, a closed-circuit security
system, and basic cable in-
cluded. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
T .com.

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5
min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214.

1 BDR apartment, 161 E. Nor-
wich Ave. Great location, C/Air,
OSP, no pets. $425/mo. Call
261-3600. www.cooper-proper-
ties.com.

1 BDR apartment, N. Campus,
fall rental, AC, off-street parking,
carpet, East Residential busline.
Call 871-7798.

1 BDR apartments available
June 1. Wall to wall carpet, off-
street parking, flexible lease
term. $300/mo. 74 E. B8th
267-4301 Evenings & weekends.

1 BDRM 1523 Belmount ave.
Across from OSU hospital. 1 off
street parkin? space. Third floor
apartment w/AC. Great location
for medical, dental or nursing.
Washer, dryer in basement. Gas
and electric included.
$400/month. no pets. 889-0973
or 889-5533.

1 BDRM 426 E. 13th. Apt. D. Re-
cently rehabbed, W/D hookups,
OSP, pet friendly. $350/month.
(Home)  478-7281, (Cell)
578-2987

1 BDRM Apts. Gas, Electric &
Water INCLUDED in rent. '15tH
& N. 4th. Off-street parking, laun-
dry. Pets Negotiable. Avail. Fall,
$455 to $485/mo., Sunrise Prop-
erties, Inc. 846-5577

1 BDRM Apts. Large, laundry
room. 2 locations: 15th & 13th
Ave. $375 § $395 owner pays
water, Pets Negotiable. Avail.
Fall, Sunrise Properties, Inc.
846.5577

1 BEDROOM Apartments. Ger-
man Village, off-street parking,
A/C, laundry facilities & storage.
No pets. $450/month.
1 BEDROOM attic, skylight, ex-
cellent location, off-street park-
ing. 451-7380.

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1 #1 Patterson and High, Large
1 bedroom Flat, Laundry on site,
Phone Steve-614-208-3111,
email-Shand50@AOL.com.

#1 1 Bdr Renting for fall, Corner
of 14th and Summit. On-site
laundry, water paid, off-street
parking, big walk in closet, + cen-

1 BEDROOM, 21 E. 18th Ave.
Carpeted. No pets. $450/month
+ utilities. 208-4706.

1 BEDROOM, Heat & hot water
paid. Close to Law & Medical

building. $435/mo A/C
554-4497
1 BEDROOM. The best...the

best...the best 1 bedroom on
campus. Corner of 15th and
Summit. A/C, blinds, carpet,
parking. Go to www.osuapart-

1717 SUMMIT St. Spacious liv-
ing space for fall rental, A/C, on-
site washer/dryer, off-street park-
ing, newly painted, clean, gas in-
cluded, $395/mo. Call for show-
ing D&L Properties 638-4162

175-191 W. 9th Ave. 1 BDR flats
with A/C, r.)ar!';lngB and on site
coin-op laundry! Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

1751 SUMMIT. 1 BR starting at
$395! Great location on the west
side of Summit between 14th
and 15th, New windows, ce-
ramic tile in kitchen and baths,
Roomy and private living area
with only 4 units in the building.
Off-street parking available. Just
minutes from campus by foot!
Pets OK. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

1827 N 4th. 1 BR. Newly reno-
vated with ceramic tile, mirrored
doors, new carpet and ceiling
fans, sheltered off-street park-
ing, on-site W/D, mini-blinds,
lots of updates! NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110.

186 E, Norwich Ave. 1-Bed-
room, Very spacious ayailable
now:and Fall.'N..campus, mod-
ern bidg. W. off Indianola.
New/newer crpt. A/C, gas heat,
w/l closets, blinds, Lndry n/by.
Off st. pkg. WOW-Only $440
Call 263-2665 GAS Properties
www.gasproperties.com

1996 & 1998 Summit St. Spa-
cious 1 BR flats with parking,
front porch, and some units with
new carpet. Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

3031 & 3033 Neil Ave. - 1
Bedroom flats with air-condition-
ing, dish washer & off-street
parking. Some remodeled with
dishwasher & washer/dryer. Lo-
cated in the Clintonville area.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

311 E, 16th-Ave. Spacious 1
bedroom flat located in central
campus. Unit offers A/C & off-
street parking. Seme are newly
remodeled with new windows!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
buckeyerealestate.com

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle, 1 bed-
room flats that overlook a central
courtyard. A/C, coin-op laundry
& off-street parking available.
Call Paul 937-0438 or Buckeye
Real Estate, 204-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

33 E. 13th Ave: Great location,
central campus 1 bedroom for
Fall, modern building, spacious,
w/newer carpet, A/C, storm win-
dows, hot water paid, ceiling
fans, balconys/sun deck, blinds,
laundry, off-street parking. See
and compare. $460 Fall special.
Call 263-2665 GAS Properties
www.gasproperites.com

342 E. Tompkins. 1 BR, $415
and up. Large one bedroom
apartments, AC, ceiling fans,
blinds, quiet area just off of Indi-
anola, with off-street parking.
great location near busline and
easy access to |-71. North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

365 & 367 W. 6th Ave. 1 BDR
flats with A/C, on-site laundry,
parking, and some units with utili-
ties included. Some units remod-
eled! Located near Medical
School. Call Adrienne at
291-5260 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

372-374 E 14th. 1 BR for Only
$410! Huge rooms, private en-
closed back porch with a full
backyard. Quiet residential area,
off-street .parking. This is a
“must see to appreciate!” Top
floor with updated kitchen and
bath, off-street parking available.
Pets OK. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.

38 W. Norwich Ave. #B. Cozy
northwest campus flat with park-
ing! Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

415 E. 15th Ave. Hardwood
floors, appliances, W/D hookup.
Off street parking. $375 mo. All
utilities. Call 939-1508.

422 E. 12th Ave. Large 1 Bed-
room, newly refurbished, off-
street parking, $260. Call
268-4886.

510 AND 512 Clinton St. 1 bed-
room apartment with newer car-
pet and paint, W/D.-hookup|
$390/ month.-Call.262- 2168 al-
ter 3pm.

515 RIVERVIEW Dr. - 05U
Area apartments. W/ 1 BD, 1
bath, heat, air, water & appli-
ances in. Rent @ $430 month.
“1st month free w/signed 13 mo
lease - Call Advanced Realty
Mgmt. 861-1441,

56 & 58 Chittenden Ave. Spa-
cious 1 BDR flats, deck, carpet-
ing, parking, and all utilities paid!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

2 BEDROOM apartments - OS-
U/Riverside Hospital area. No
pets,

www.ColonySquareOhio.com
262-5203 or 488-1214.

20 E 14th, 1 BR $525 & up!
Across from Starbucks! Lots of
space, ceramic tile, huge living
room, parking. NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110.

2083 N 4th. 1 BR $525 Beautiful
location. A wall of windows in liv-
ing room looks out to a deck or
patio. Nice views of luka Ravine.
Ceiling fans, mini blinds, A/C,
W/D on site and off-street park-
ing available. NorthSteppe Re-

ately for 12 month lease. $350 4 ments.com New windows. |alty, 299-4110

deposit. Call 261-6882 M-F, 9-5. | tral air. Call (614) 588-3849. 273-7775.

$445, 308 w. 6th Av. West of [#1 82 Cﬁmena'é"- Spacious stu- REMD 2091 SUMMIT, Summit and
Neil includes all utilities, [ dio. Full kitchen, full bath, large 1 BEDROOM Lane, 1 BR, 1st floor duplex,
hardwood, beautiful neighbor- [ porch, walk-in closet, oak floor, North OSU completely updated, free W/D,
hood near the “Circles".|W/D. $355 + utilities. 291-0904 Frambes Avenue new furnace & A/C. Large

Available 9/5, 371-5690.
ohiostaterentals.com

APTS FOR rent, efficiencies and
1 bdrms starting @ $225.
299-3100. Equity Management
UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

or 459-2734.

#1 CLOSE to Med school. Avail-
able Fall. 1 bedroom, air condi-
tioning, utilities included, parking
$520/month. Dave 439-3283.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

KOHR ROYER GRIFFITH, INC.
REALTORS

AVAILABLE NOW & SUMMER

162-164 E.11th Ave.
285 E. 16th Ave.

173 W. 9th Ave.
470-480 Columbus St.
360 E. Northwood Ave

73 E. 15th Ave.
1463 Neil Ave.

98 E. 12th Ave

1-2-3 BEDROOMS

STUDIO/EFFICIE

1607 & 1615 N,

291-5001

Visit our website at www.universitymanors.com

467 Alden Ave.

346 E.13th Ave.

1370 Highland Ave.
31 Chittenden Ave.
100 Chittenden Ave.

Y

80 W. Lane Ave.

130 W. Lane Ave.
Kohr Royer Griffith Inc
Office: 2244 Neil Ave.
Phone: 614-291-8000
Fax: 614-421-7474

www,]_(rg; gn;glg&g;;l

University Manors, Ltd

* Extensively Remodeled

* Prompt, Courteous Service

* Great Central Campus Locations
* Large Room with Separate Kitchen & Bathroom
* Air-Conditioning

¢ On-Site Laundry Facilities

* Off-Street Parking

* Furniture Available (@ no charge
* $365-8445 per Month

All Utilities Paid

* State-of-the-art security systems
* 12 Month Lease

(subletting is permitted)

Security deposit of $300 & a co-signature are required
for everyone 23 years of age and under
Studio suites with all utilities paid
49 & 80 E. 14th Ave
42, 115 & 120 E. 13th Ave

$445/month
$445/month
$445/month

4th St. $365/month

3 min. to campus.
Living Rm, kitchen, bath,
A/C, gas heat, D/W, new

windows, OSP.
Ideal for grad student. Fall
571-5109

BEDROOMS, south campus,
rom $275.00.
291-5416/299-6840.

1-2 BEDROOM apartments,
now thru Fall, flats, carpeted, re-
modeled, 399-401 E. 14th Ave.,
w/ dryer, parklng $390/mo. w/
water. Call 406-184

1-2-C... New, New, New. Newl

renovated, new appliances
dishwasher, new heating & A/C,
new berber carpet & ceramic
tile, new bath, new paint through-
out. Nicest property in area near
library just south of campus. Se-
curity system in each unit, on-
site laundry, plenty of off-street
parking. Available summer or fall
with short term lease possible.
Call Nancy 537-0708. These
won't last long. $445-$495 plus
utilities.
100 E. 11th Ave. #A. Newly re-
modeled 1 BDR flat offers all
new appliances including dish-
washer and W/D, a private bal-
cony, micre hood, alarm system,
and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511, www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

enough for couples, off-street
parking, available Aug or Sept,
$575.00 per month. 440-6214
Tom.

214 E, Norwich Ave. 1-bedroam,
Very spacious available now
and Fall. N. Campus, modern
bldg. W. off Indianola.
New/newer crpt. A/C, gas heat,
w/l closets, blinds, i.ndry n/by.
Off st. pkg. LOOK-Only $445
Call 263-2665 GAS Properties
www.gasproperties.com

2150 N 4th. 1 BR, $415/up. Tip
of luka Park, extremely large
bedrooms, nice living rooms,
and spacious kitchens. AC, ceil-
ing fans, blinds, off-street park-
ing. NorihSiappe Realty,
299-4110.

2157 SUMMIT, carpet, A/C, ap-
pliances, off-street parking,
$400/month, 486-7779.

2200 WALDECK 1 BR all natural
woodwork, quiet street, beautiful
environment, sunroom, eat in
kitchen, lots of light, alarm sys-
tem, dishwashers, washer/dryer,
$549 and up! NorthSteppe
alty, 299-4110.

2206 SUMMIT, 1 BDR flat lo-
cated in north campus. Very Af-
fordable! Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511 www.buckeye-

r com.

100 E. Norwich Ave. 1 Bedroom
fiat offers A/C, off-street parking,
& a great campus location. Call
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

100 W. 9th Ave. 1 BDR flats with
new kitchens and baths, A/C, on-
site laundry, dishwasher, new
windows and parking. Close to
the medical complex. Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511. www.-
buckeyerealestate.com.

105 CHITTENDEN Ave. Large 1
BDR flats, front deck, parking,
carpeting and some have dish-
washers. 1 remodeled unit avail-
able. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

107 E. 16th Ave. 1 BDR flats, un-
beatable location, with on-site
laundry, A/C, and parking. Buck-
eye Heal Estate, 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

1081 NORTHWEST Blvd Grand-
view, brick 1 bed total renova-
tion, new heat & A/C, parking,
W/D hook-up. Wood floors; very
clean $619 206-6666

113 E. 11th Ave. 1 BDR flats
with dishwasher, A/C, deck and
parking. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511, www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

121 E. 11th Ave. Large, spa-
cious 1 BDR flats, carpeting,
front porch, and parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

60 CHITTENDEN Ave. - Newly
remodeled 1 bedroom flats lo-
cated close to classes. Units
feature new appliances, A/C, on-
site laundry & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

606 RIVERVIEW Dr. #J. Re-
cently remodeled 1 BDR: flat
wi/all new appliances, ceiling fan,
A/C, on-site laundry, and park-
ing. Gas included! Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

61 CHITTENEN Ave #A. Re-
cently remodeled | BDR flat fea-
tures alarm system, W/D, dish-
washer, and parking. Call Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-551
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $365-8445/month,
short term lease available, All
utilities paid! 291-5001.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall.
2425 N. High St. 1Bdr, Reduced
rent for summer months. N.
Campus, on bus line, gas/water
pd. Verg spacious, updated kit.
and baths. Newer crpt., w/i clos-
ets, blinds, secured bldg. Lndry
n!by. S:arlin‘g at $45. Call
263-2665 GAS Properties.
" | www.gasproperties.com

AVAILABLE SUMMER or Fall,
North campus, cute 1 BR flat,
lower unit and totally redone,
A/C, off-street parking. $350.00
per month. 440-6214, Tom.

AWESOME LOCATION on cor-
ner of 18th & High St. Overlooks
university. 1 bedroom, living
room, kitchen, bathroom. Hard-
wood floors. Only $450/month.
All utilities included. 562-8785.

BEAUTIFUL 1 bdrm apt. over-
looking luka Ravine. Newly reno-
vated. Quiet, peaceful. Available
now. No pets please. 313-0705.

BREWERY DISTRICT Berber
carpeting, ceiling fans, ceramic
tile in bath, exposed brick. Avail-
able now. $500 637-6300.

CLINTONVILLE. LARGE 1 BDR
townhouse. All appliances, car-
pet, blinds, AC, gas heat, porch.
810 sq. ft. Off-street lighted park-
ing. No pets. 38 W. Dodridge.
$535/mo, 262-1211,

CLINTONVILLE. SECURITY
building, on busline, immaculate
1BDR. Carpet, blinds, appli-
ances, laundry, non-smokers
only. No pets. $525/mo includes
gas heat. 262-1211.

CLINTONVILLE: 3078 Sunset.
Lge 1 bdrm apt w/dn rm, C.A/C,
hrwd flrs, bsmt storage, W/D
hkip, $595, No dogs. 262-5345.

#1 #1 King and Neil, 2 bedroom
flat, Water and Parking included,
Security building, laundry, A/C,
phone  Steve-614-208-3111,
email-Shand50 @ AOv.com.

#1 #1 RESIDENT MANAGER. 2
bedroom apartment, discount on
rent. Opportunity to earn addi-
tional money. Beginning Septem-
ber 2004. 2 locations available:
200 W. Norwich or 1400 Neil
Ave. Phone Steve 208-3111.
email-Shand50 @AOL.com

#1 #1 Website. SalesOneRealty.-
com. Available now 2237 Sum-
mit $625, 309 E. 18th $495, 356
E. 13th $500, and many more!
884-8484.

#1 AVAILABLE Now. Medical
School area. Free High Speed
Internet. 1520 Neil Avenue. 2
bedroom, a half a block from the
Nursing school. New carpet,
quiet, clean, freshly painted.
http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner Broker 421-7117.

#1 CLOSE to Med school, Fall,

gs 2-story apartment. Land-
lor pays heat & water.
$720/month. Call Dave
439-3283.

#1 DEAL. 2 bedrooms, large,
newly remodeled, unfurnished
house. North campus, available
now & fall. $650/mo. Cell:
614-589-1405, * home:
614-865-9359.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

102 W. 8TH AVENUE
Near Medical School

2 bdrs for Summer/Fall,
Juneist-August 31, 2004
or thru August 31, 2005.
Modern building w/new or

newer carpet, A/C, D'W

security system, ceramic tile
floor in kitchen & bath.

Ceiling fans & blinds,

off-st parking & more!

Look & compare!
Lease by 6/30/04 & get

June, July & August for
only $400/month.
Fall Special $5§$ only $525

Call 263-2665
GAS Properttes

1055 NEIL Ave. 2 BR TWNHS,
New Carpet, Open staircase,
decorative fireplaces, Nat. wood-
work, very spacious, LR & DR,
attic & basement w/ W/D hooku

in apartment. $810-8850. F&

Properties Phone 224-6663.

111 HUDSON. Starting at $649,
huge 2BR townhomes with beau-
tiful ravine views! Dishwasher,
washer/dryers, ceiling fans, and
balconies! 1 1/2 Baths! North-
Steppe Realty 209-4110

112 W. King Ave. 2 bdrm TH,
Victorian Village. 2 bdrm TH,
very spacious, avail. for Fall,
basement, A/C, newer carpet,
porch and yard, huge kitchen,
garaga avail. Must see, call
63-2665 GAS Properties www.-
gasproperties.com

#1 DEALS. Affordable Apari-
ments for NOW or FALL!

. 1st Place
Realty, 799-9722

#1 MEDICAL school area. 1367
Neil Ave. Large 2 bedroom. New
carpet, quiet, clean, freshly
painted, central air, laundry. Mid
$600s, several to choose from,
Free high speed internet. Aug-
Sept Move-in. Check out the
web site and drive by the loca-
tion.

http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117.

COZY 1 Bedroom. $375/month.
Off-street parking, W/D hookup,
fully equipped kitchen, pet
friendly. 412 E. 16th Apt A & B.

478-7281, cell: 578-2987 or
pager 590-0595.
EFFICIENCIES, ONLY

$375/mo! Carpeted, off-street
parking, Very nice. 40 Chitten-
den, 1104 Perry St. RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

EFFICIENCY & 1 BDR apart-
ments available fall. North &
Southwest locations starting at
$350/month. www.Metro-
Rentals.com, 464-4000.

FOR FALL, Available Sept. 1,
South campus near law/med
schools. 1503B Hunter Ave.
Quiet/safe large 1 bedroom with
sunroom, big kitchen, full bath,
mini-blinds, new appliances,
new carpet, pets ok $450/mo
614-296-7548.

GARDEN OASIS: luka Ravine.
Serene, North neighborhood. No
pets. $§525 includes heat. Resi-
dent manager/owner. 299-2280

GERMAN VILLAGE! 1116 S
High St. 1 BR $439 and up. Big
living area in beautiful courtyard
apartment setting. Private entry,
AC, ceiling fans, blinds. Wash-
er/Dryers on site and in the
apartments! Dishwashers avail-
able too! All starting at $459! Off-
street parking is FREE! A min-
utes walk to the busline! North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

GRANDVIEW/ARLINGTON.
CLEAN 1 BDR, carpeted, newer
appliances, off-street parking,
laundry room, water paid.
$40/mo, cat welcome, 457-1779.

GRANDVIEW: 1338 Virginia #D.
1 bedroom. New beige-carpet,

R/R, basement, offistreet park:
ing. H20 pd! $535. 486-7779.

GREAT LOCATIONS!
Clean & Quiet
Super for Grad Students
Great Prices!

1-3 BDRs, Air, Parking
A reputable Family Operation
Talk with other Residents!
Your Best Bet Yet!
361-3590

HELPING TENANTS find great

places. Helping owners lease

their unique gmpanies.
entals.com.

www.Metro-
ITALIAN VILLAGE. 60 1/2 E. 4th

Ave. 1 BD, hardwood floors,

large kitchen. No dogs.
$395/mo. 614-294-1976,

LARGE 1 bedroom apt. - hard-
wood floors, water paid,

$385/month, very nice. Michelle
614-402-1436.

NEAR MEDICAL CENTER.
Clean 1 BR, Central Air/Heat,
dishwasher, laundry, off-street
parking, perfect for health/gradu-
ate students, $475/mo, Avail.
8/1, 1519 Neil Ave., (614)-
946-2665

1.|NICE 1 bed unit, available fall.

155 Frambes. 291-1577 anytime,

639 RIVERVIEW Dr. 1 BDR
flats, A/C, new windows, court-
yard, on-site laundry, and park-
ing. Heat included! Call Tina at
262-5950 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

651 RIVERVIEW Dr. Spacious 1
BDR flats with on-site laundry,
new windows, A/C and parking.
Call Tina at 262-5950 or Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

71 E. 13th Ave. Huge 1bd. 2
story apartment. A/C, parking, lo-
cated in Central Campus.
$485/mo. Call for info. RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

773 RIVERVIEW Dr. These
large flats feature new windows,
A/C, parking, & on-site laundr

facilities! Some are newly remod-

NORTH CAMPUS, Available
Now & Sept. Just renovated, off-
street parking, A/C, B46-0024,
226-3865 9am - 6pm.

NORTH: 2470 N. High. 1 BDRM
Apt. w/AC, mini blinds, off-street
arking, coin-op W/D. 6 mth
ease Available. $395. NO
Dogs. 262-5345.

ONE BEDROOM apartment
available for the summer. within
walking distance of OSU cam-
pus and Cota bus. Off-street
parking. 833-1607

ONE BEDROOM garden oasis!
South campus, squeaky clean,
laundry, arking, A/C, 85% grad-
uate students. $415 month study
special, Resident manager (614)
299-1722

ONE BLOCK north of Lane Ave.,
one bdr. and efficiency apts., off-

S e e R Fatany, strest parking, $310-$340/mih,
www.buckeyer com 4246711

79 E. 18th Ave. Spacious flat lo-
cated on north campus with all
utilities included and parking!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

86 W. Lane, 1 BDR, summer
sublet/fall rental, fully carpeted,
refrig. & microwave only. Shared

’ | kitchen, parking, laundry facili-

ties. Efficiency. $325/mo, $325
deposit. 12 mo. lease. 298-8487.

95 E. 11th Ave. - 1 bedroom
flats with dishwasher, air-condi-
tioning, front porch, & off-street
parking. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

2228 N High. 1 BR $439 and up.
Large one bedroom apartments,
just north of Lane Ave. AC, ceil-
ing fans, blinds, and updated
kitchens. Off-street parking is
available. Great location right on
the busline! NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.

2232 N High 1 BR $439 and up.
Large one bedroom apartments,
just north of Lane Ave. Private
éntry, csilin? tans, blinds, and
good sized living rooms. Off-
street parking is available. Great
location close to campus! North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhjoStateRentals.com

2254 INDIANOLA. 1 bedroom
apt. Gas, electric, water paid.
Available Fall, $375/ mo.
876-9047.

24-26 W. 10th Ave. Spacious 1
BDR flat with parkmF Located
near the Law School. Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511. www.-
buckeyerealestate.com.

2519 INDIANOLA. 1 BR $429
and up! Need to get away? Very
spacious, family room, hard-
wood floors throughout. Secure
front and back door. On-site
laundry and off-street parking
available. This is a great unit for
the student who wants to be
away from the crowds and still
close to campus. pets OK. North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

A GREAT value. 1 bedroom apt
on Tuller street very close to
campus. Newer carpet, and re-
modeled kitchen and bath. Off
street parking. Owner pays H20.
Pets negotiable. 5350 month.
Call Steve @ 946-6535.

APARTMENTS AVAILABLE
near Arena District & campus
area. 1 & 2 bedrooms, immedi-
ate occupancy and fall rentals.
$375-$475/month. Mrs. Carl
614-873-8837.

ARLINGTON AREA. Immaculate
1 BDR. Private entrance. Appli-
ances, carpet, blinds. $450/mo.
262-1211. No pets.

ATTENTION: MED Students!!
Great Location, Clean, Quiet.
1377 Forsythe Ave. 1 BR Apts
For $399 (Air). Newly Deco-
rated, Lighted Off-Street Park-
ing, Courtyard, and 3 Blocks
From the O.5.U. Medical Cen-
ter. Available Aug 1. 361-3590.

AV, FALL Spacious remodeled
one bedroom unit, carpet, clean,
quiet, safe, parking, central loca-
tion, electric and hot water paid.
$385 a month. 12 month lease.
No pets. Deposit. 614-395-4891
or 740-881-4130

AVAILABLE FOR Fall 2425 N.
High St. Eff. N. Campus, on bus
line, gas/water/electric pd.
Nawer carpet, blinds, secured
E Lndry n/by. Only $425 Call
GAS Properties 263-2665
www.gasproperties.com

SALESONEREALTY.COM
September Move In

1235 N. 4th St. $425
And Many, Many more!
Agent/Owner

884-8484

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS. Water,
cable & heat incl. Efficiencies &
1 bedrooms. Off-street parking,
low deposits, quiet area, laundry
facilities available,
$385-460/month. Call 289-2900.
www.studenthousingosu.com

#1 MEDICAL school area. 1367
Neil Ave. Large 2 bedroom. New
Carpet, quiet, clean, freshly
painted, central air, laundry, Mid
$600s, several to choose from.
Free high speed internet. June-
July-Aug Move-in. Check out the
web site and drive by the loca-
tion.

http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117

#1 OSU Hospital area 1496 Bel-
mont Ave. 2 bedroom town-
house quiet, clean, freshly
painted, central air, laundry,
parking. $650s. Free haﬁl speed
internet. Aug-Sept Move-in.
Check out the web site and drive
by the location
http://members.ee.netiteking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117

#1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com Available
Fall 393 E. Oakland Ave $450,
356 E. 13th $500, 399 E 13th
$415, 401 E 14th $375. See on-
line photos or call 884-8484.

113 E. 11th Ave. #C Newly re-
modeled 2 bedroom townhouse,
1.5 baths, dishwasher, parking,
skylights, carpet, deck, and cen-
tral air. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

114 EAST Blake Ave North Cam-
pus. Half duplex in quiet friendly
neighborhood. Cats allowed.
Washer/dryer, C/A, close \to
OSU and  High Street.
$675/month, Tenants pay utili-
ties. Call 261-3577.

121 E. 11th Ave. 2 Bedroom
townhouse features carpeting,
front deck & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

127 - 141 E. 11th Ave. 2 bed-
room town homes feature A/C,
bsmt, front porch, dishwasher,
on-site laundry, and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

127B 14TH Ave. Washer/dryer,
dishwasher, off-street parking,
security system. $760. Pettit
Properties 523-0611.

128 E. 11th Ave.
flat, front porch, parking, and
bsmt. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

12TH AVE. Beautiful 2 BR with
A/C, new kitchens, fans, blinds,
dishwashers, and WD in the
units! Nice courtyard and free

2 bedroom

#1#1 AFFORDABLE and up-
dated 2 bedroom apartments
available for fall 2004 school

year. High speed internet avail-.

able, decks, and lighted off-
street parking. We have apart-
ments and townhouses north,
central, and south campus as
low as $250-$360 per person.

Property management,
294-7067.
#54 E. Blake. North, large

kitchen, fenced yard. $580mo.
Sept. 459-2734, 291-0904.

$225 PER person per month.
newly remodeled 2 bedroom
aparfments in great North Cam-
pus Area. All appliances, C/A,
off-street parking, ceiling fans.
614-354-8870

$500 MOVES you in ﬂbedroom
apartment, 1840 N. 4th. Hard-
wood floors, off-street parking,
$500/mo. includes all utifities.
939-1509.

$500 TOWARD move-in with
your student ID! 2 BR/2 bath
townhouses. Finished base-
ments w/berber carpet & 2 extra
rooms! Beautiful hardwood
floors, W/D hook-ups, off-street
parking, new C/A units! Com-
pletely renovated, new appli-
ances, private porch. Within
walking distance to OSU! Men-
tion this ad & bring in your stu-
dent ID to get your first month's
rent free! Available 6/1/04 &
9/1/04, 771-1111, www.7rent,-
com.

$575 MO. North campus area,
all new amenities including free
W/D, new furnace, A/C, insu-
lated windows, new kitchen-and
bath. Off street parking. ‘Hands
On' owner. Available Spring,
Summer or Fall. 440-6214. Tom.

$575/MO. 18 E. Maynard Ave.
Recently remodeled 2 bedroom,
1 bathroom unit in N. Campus
area. Located in a quiet, secure
4-unit building. A/C, off-street
parking, and nearby Iaundr?/ No
pets. $§575 deposit. 12-mo. lease
begins 09/15. 261-6201 M-F, 9-5.

$575/MO. 189 W. Patterson
Ave. Spacious 2 bedroom units
on wooded lot near Tuttle park &
rec. center. Features include
{ront patio, central air, off-street
parking, on-site laundry facilities,
& paid water. $575 deposit. 12
month lease begins 09/15. No
pets. 261-6882 M-F, 9-5.

parking. $699. NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110
TZTH TTarge 2 bed-

room apartments, safe & conve-
nient, gated community, remod-
eled, D/W, W/D, new wood
floors, off-street parking, A/C,
mini-blinds, picnic area and se-
curity cameras forgour peaceful
enjoyment, 275/person.
253-8182 or
www.hometeamproperties.net

click on “University Commons.”

130 E. Duncan St. 2 br 1.5
bath, Newly renovated. W D
hookup $625/month & utilities.
Available summer or fall. call
740-657-3615.

130 -W. 9th Ave. 2 bdrm near
Medical School. Modern bldg,
completely remodeled, S.W.
campus, huge bdrms, updated
kitehen and baths, newfnewer
carpet, A/C, ceiling® fans; alarms,
new a;:u::likance.'sS ‘blihds, off-
slrget parkings Sde AQw
pare. Fpall specials ﬁ&?&' gall
GAS Properties 263-2665
www.gasproperties.com

130 W. Maynard Ave. Roomy 2
bedroom flats, on site laundry,
new windows, parking, and cen-
tral air. Call Kristin at 263-9082
or Buckeye Real Estate
204-5511.
wwv/.buckeyerealestate.com

THE LANTERN

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

16TH NEAR High, available
now, not Fall, 1-3 bedroom
newly remodeled house w/new
kitchen, 2 new baths, huge living
areas, parking, D/W, A/C, hard-
wood floors, safe & convenient.
$300/bedroom. 253-8182 or
www hometeamproperties.net

170 - 171 W. Maynard Ave.
Chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
flats with laundry on site, A/C,
dishwasher, volleyball and bas-
ketball courts, parking. Call
Buckeye Real Estate at
294-5511 or Chad at 267-1096.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1717 SUMMIT St. Spacious 2
bdrm apt for fall rental. Many up-
dates including new carpet,
paint, blinds. A/C, on-site wash-
er/dryer, and off-street parking.
Gas included. $550/mo. Call for
showin D&L Properties
638-4162.

1721 SUMMIT St. Spacious 2
bdrm w/ off street parking, up-
dated kitchen with dishwasher,
new flooring in kitchen & bath-
room. Carpet throughout, blinds,
on premise washer/dryer.
$525/month, call for showing,
D&L Properties 638-4162.

174 W. 9th Ave. 2 BDR town-
house features central air, dish-
washer, and off-street parking.
Located on southwest campus.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1786 KING Ave. Grandview,g

bed, 1.5 bath, §750
$700/month, hdwd, A/C, wb fire-

place, basement, W/D hkup,
very nice. WD Investments
614-486-9833

www.scottincolumbus.c¢om

1846 N. 4th - 2 bedroom town-
house, refurbished. Hardwood
floors, appliances, basement,
water paid, 3 porches. $485,
486-7779.

18TH AVE. near Summit 2 or 3
br townhouse. Pets OK, car-
peted, range, refrigerator, D/W,
disposal, A/C. Front porch, back
deck. $545/mo 470-3061.

190-192-198 E. Norwich Ave. 2
bedroom townhomes, N. cam-
gus. modern bldg, w/spacious
H. West of Indianola, quiet loca-
tion for Fall. New or newer car-
pet, huge bedroem, updated
kitchen and baths. A/C, blinds,
sundeck, laundry, off-street park-
ing. And more! Great value-
%real rice. $640 Call 263-2665
roperties www.gasproper-
ties.com

192 E. 11th Ave. #A 2 bedroom
flat features a front and rear
porch, dishwasher, central air,
and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

197 W. 8th. Large, clean, 2
BDR. New windows, off-street
parking, all utilities included. No
dogs. Private owner. 1 year
lease available Sept. 1.
224-2414 weekdays, 939-1159
other times.

1986 N. Fourth, 2nd & 3rd floor.
Two bedrooms with all hard-
wood floors, off-street parking,
j2usl north of 19th, $495/mo.

www.absétulapropsmes.com.

2 & 3 BDR apartments & houses
available fall. Some with decks,
Elarag% new kitchens & baths.
orth locations, starting * at
$695/mo + utilities. www.Metro-
Rentals.com, 464-4000.-

2 BD flats available for Fall 345
E. 20th. large 2 bedroom flats
for Fall quarter. central Air, Off-
street Parking, Courtyard. On-
site laundry. $525+, call Rick
371-2650,
www.theSloopyGroup.com

2 BDM Fall, ranges from $395 -
$505/month, Future Realty,
488-2449,

2 BDM, tall, N. OSU, AC, Patter-
son/High, $550/mo, Future Re-
alty 488-2449

Z7BDM, nhs, fall, 1.5 "BA,
Bethel/Godown, AC, $689/mo,
Future Realty 488-2449.

TBOR agar!msm. gréat Igca-
tion, 55 E. Norwich Ave. Very
nice, C/Air, OSP,

$650/mo. Call 261-3600.
Www.cooper-properties.com.

2 BDR apartments, great loca-
tions, 95 & 125 E. Norwich Ave.
C/air, OSP, no pets. $550/mo.
Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com.

no pets.

133 W. Qakland Ave./Neil Ave. 2
bdrm TH for Fall. Modern bidg,
near business school, units in-
clude new/newer carpet, up-
dated kitchen and baths, ceiling
fans, A/C, blinds, off-street park-
ing, yard and more! Fall special
$625. Call 263-2665 GAS Prop-
erties www.gasproperties.com

1332 COURTLAND Avenue.
Short North/South Campus
Area. $425.00/mo. Carpeting,
A/C and off-street parking.
447-8350.

1382 HIGHLAND - 2 bedroom
flats with on-site laundry, central
air, & off-street parking located
in the Victorian Village area.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

13TH AVE. & Summit, 2 BDR, 1
bath, on campus, HW floors!
A/C, balcony, off-street parking.
$480/month. 740-363-8455.

141-143 E. Duncan St. New|
modeled 2 bdr 1/2 double.
carpet, hardwood floors, ceiling
fans, off-street parking.
$595/manth. Available now. Con-
tact Amy 614-263-5206

f&-

$580 MOVE In, 2 bedroom town-
house, 1694 N. 4th, NEW: car-
pet, tile, refrig., stove, dish-
washer, washer, dryer; C/A;
bsmt; parking; Investors Realty
614-332-4097

$680 180-B E. 13th. Everything
Lou need just a few blocks from
igh! Two bedroom flat with off-
street parklg heat and water in-
cluded. B&A Realty 273-0112
www.metro-rentals.com/ba

$690 250 E. 13th Townhouse
includes ‘washer/dryer, hard-
wood, big basement, newer
kitchen. Available 9/5.
371-5690. ohiostaterentals.com

$690. 354 E. 19th. Townhouse
includes washer/dryer, hardwod,
big basement, newer kitchen.
Available  9/5.  371-5690
ohiostaterentals.com

$740/MONTH. 2 bedroom for
Fall, 1986 Indianola Ave -
Woodruff Ave., excellent loca-
tion, recently remodeled, new
carpet, ceramic tile, A/C, new
windows, blinds, low utilities, off-
street parking (garage avail-
able), laundry on site, security
door emra system.
www.OSUproperties.com,
George Kanellopoulos,
226-4134.

R
Needed! 90-E. Patterson, 2
room A/C private 3rd story area.
$225/mo utilijies paid!
419-575-1301. .

VICTORIAN VILLAGE (Short
North). 1064 Highland Street. 1
BR, AC, laundry, parking, quiet-
perfect for serious student, grad-
uate student preferred. $500.00.
294-4421

VICTORIAN VILLAGE Area.
One bedroom for $395, studio
apartment for $295. In a quieter
neighborhood. Laundry on-site.
Easy walk to the law school and
OSU Hospital and Medical
school. No smoking, no pets.
614-206-0967 (weekdays 9-5)

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
1 br, 15th & Summit. AC, car-
pet, laundry. 273-7775.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

#1 #1 Affordable Apartments in
desirable North Campus Area.
Spacious, remodeled town-
houses & garden apartments
w/CA, Ii?hlsd off-street parking,
ceiling fans, miniblinds, D/W.
$450 & up. Call North Campus
Rentals today! 614-354-8870.

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5
min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214.

1-2 BDRM balcony apartment lo-
cated in vintage Victorian house
at 50 W. King Ave. Completely
restored w/stove & refrigerator
included. Costs $545/month.
Call Mr. Eddy, 459-4244,

1-2 BEDROOM apartments,
now thru Fall, flats, carpeted, re-
modeled, 399-401 E. 14th Ave.,
w/ dryer, parking, $390/mo. w/
water. Call 406-1849

1. A Remodeled House for Rent.
2 huge BDRs, large closets,
large bath, private backyard, dry
basement with W/D hook-ups.
Pets ok. $790/mo. 985-1113,

100 E. 11th Ave Newly remod-
eled two bedroom flat features
w/d, central air, dishwasher,
g‘ rch and parking. Buckeye
eal Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

100 W. 9th Avenue - Recently

remodeled 2 bedroom flats, park-
ing, A/C, laundry, dishwasher,
and new windows. Located

near the medical school. Call
Buckeye Real Estate at
294-5511.

www.buckeyerealestate.com

T30 NEIL. From $649. Great
for grad students, steps from Vic-
torian Village, steps from Cam-
pus, front & rear balconies, hard-
wood floors, Washer/Dryer, off-
street parking, Big bonus room!

North t_eEpe Healté. 299-4110

1447 HAMLET. spacious 2bed-

room 1/2double. Fenced back-

pard, ai!-streataarking. HUGE
ront Bedroom. Quiet. $575/mo.

Available Immediately 447-8359

145 KING - 2 Bedroom town-
house with 1.5 baths, central air,
off-street parking. Call Joe
291-7251, or Buckeye Real

Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1485 SQUARE feet! Usable 3rd
bedroom in finished basement, 3
levels of living space, Must see
the many extras in this enor-
mous 2 bedroom! Available fall.
(614) 296-7548

150 - 161 W. Maynard Ave.
Chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
town homes with A/C, dish-
washer, balconies, volleyball
and basketball courts, laundry
on site, and parking. Call Buck-
eye Real Estate at 294-5511 or
Chad at 267-1096.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

15TH AVE and Summit. Large 2
BR, large bath and kitchen, A/C,
ceramic tile, new carpet, fans,
blinds, and windows $549 and
up. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.

15TH AVENUE. 2 bedroom flats
& townhouses @ $425-$525/
month, near campus/ Greek
houses, off-street parking, utili-
ties separate, new kitchens/

baths: 777-5559, 462-2247
Adam.
165 E. 11th Ave. Awesome 2

bedroom flats feature newly re-
modeled kitchen and bath, cen-
tral air, dishwasher, w/d on-site,
new windows, on site laundry,
and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1680 SUMMIT St. Remodeled
2 bedroom flats with A/C, park-
ing, dishwasher, and coded en-
try door! Located near 13th and
Summit. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1694 N. High St. #B, E Re-
cently remodeled spacious 2
bedroom flat w/ all new appli-
ances; w/d in unit, alarm sys-
tem. Beautifull Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

#1 CLOSE to Med school, Fall,
huge 2 bedroom, W/D hookup,
utilities included. $760/month.

Dave 439-3283.

104 E. Maynard. 3 bd. flat, only
$690/mo. W/D included, veg
large 2nd floor apartment. R
Realty 486-7070, rzrealty.com

197 E. 13th. 2 bedroom town-
house with large living room, eat
in kitchen, A/C, off-street parking
and more. 294-1684

2 BDR apt, newly renovated. Ex-
posed brick, new agpllances‘ off-
street parking. Short North.
$695/mo. 424-6635, 686-9048.

2 BDR TH, N. Campus, fall
rental, spacious, new carpet,
A/C, WID included, off-street
parking. CAll 871-7798.

2 BDR townhouse, 161 E. Nor-
wich Ave. Great location, HW
floors, W/D, OSP, No pets.
$650/mo. Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com.

2 BDR, Victorian Village, a clas-
sic, appliances furnished, secu-
rity system. $600. Available fall.
Call 899-0807

2 BDRM Apts, 13th & N, 4th. Wa-
ter included, available $400/mo.
Modern, A/C, Water included,
off-street parking. Avail. Fall,
Pets negotiable, Sunrise Proper-
ties, Inc. B46-5577

2 BDRM Apts. Water included,
dlshwasher A/C, disposal, Laun-
, off-street parking, 15th &
. Avail. fall, Pets negotiable,
3440 1o $460/mo., Sunrise Prop-
erties, Inc. 846-5577

2 BDRM TOWNHOUSE 13th &
N. 4th Water included. A/C, dis-
Rlosal, off-street parking, Pets

egotiable, $420 & $475/mo.
Sunrise Properties, Inc.
846-5577

2 BDRM Townhouse, 266 E.
Northwood. New carpet, C/Air,
DW, WD, Rec. Room. Spacious
w/ New Kitchen, New Furnace,
OSP. $850/mo Call 261-3600

2 BDRM, N. Campus, Fall. Very
clean, all new: kitchen, bath, car-
pet, tile, appliances. Central air,
W/D  hookups, $650/mo.
263-7125.

2 BEDROOM + den newly
painted, new kitchen floor,
$525/month + utilities, 462 E.
Oakland, 614-841-9676. Avail-
able now.

2 BEDROOM apartment near
campus, 4th & Maynard. Off-
street  parking, $360/mo.
529-8331

2 BEDROOM apartment, 1634
Indianola, off-street parking,
laundry, available May31st-
Aug31st, low summer rate. Call
614-299-4081.

2 BEDROOM apartments - 0S-
U/Riverside Hospital area. No
pets.

www.ColonySquareQhio.com
262-5203 or 488-1214.

2 BEDROOM brick townhouse,
3 blocks from law school. Just re-
modeled. Spacious, natural
woodwork, Brinks security sys-
tem, ceiling fans, appliances,
basement, W/D hook-ups. Best
value on campus. $485/mo. No
dogs. Aval!abls now or Sept.
267-872

2 BEDHOOM carriage house,
1445 Hunter Ave. Off-streat park-
ing, updated mechanicals, low
utility bills, $450/mo, One year
lease, no pets. 443-1965 days,
(740) 548-9956 eves.

2 BEDROOM North- Riverview
Dr. Liv. rm, kit, bath, gas heat.
A/C, laundry, O.S.P., water paid.
Call 571-5108.

2 BEDROOM Townhouse, 1.5
bath, newly remodeled, off-
street parking, available now.
259 E. 13th Ave, Call for more in-
formation, (614) 893-4040.

2 BEDROOM with finished base-
ment. North campus. Must see
townhouse. Off street parking,
w/d hook-up, central air, refriger-
ator, range, dishwasher, car-
peted. No pets. 1 1/2 baths,
$650/month. 109 W. Duncan
582-1672 or 451-2414.

2 BEDROOM, 1711 Summit,
Available Now, appliances, car-
peting, second floor w/ balcony
tacing street, eat-in kitchen,

$470/month. 309-1995.
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THE LANTERN

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM'S. Colony House
Apts. 125 W, Dodridge St. near
Chemical Abstracts. Includes
heat, A/C unit, gas, water, ceil-
ing fan, carpet, mini blinds, stor-
age locker, locked building.
$500 & up. No pets. 263-5004.
www.ColonyHouseQOhio.com

2 BEDROOM, North Campus.
New carpet, central A/C, refriger-
ator, range, off-street parking.
No pets. $485/month 95 W. Hud-
son 582-1672 or 451-2414.

2 BEDROOM. 18th Ave. Living
room, large bedrooms, central
air, D/W, disposal, ceramic tile-
bathroom & kitchen, new win-
dows, microwave, gas heat,
laundry, off-street parking. Fall.
571-5109.

2 BEDROOM. Nice, nice, nice
very nice. Corner of 15th and
Summit, updated... updated...
updated. New windows new
kitchen, air conditioning. Laun-
dry, blinds, carpet... great place...-
great.

www.osuapartments.com
273-7775.

2 BEDROOMS, south sf:gmpus,

from 35.00.
291-5416/299-6840

2 BR, 1 1/2 BA condos avail-
able. hearthstone Condos -
1038 Merrimar Circle N., near
Kenny & Henderson. Sharp, ur-
dated, recently renovated. Off-
street parking. Pool, tennis,
party  house, $640-$680
262-4279 or 886-2115.

2135 JUKA - 2 bedroom flats, on-
site raundrr. off-street parking,
central air, locked exterior doors.
Some units feature balconies!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

220 E. Lane Ave./Indiancla Ave.
2 bdrm for Fall. Modern bidg, N.
campus, very spacious w/huge
bedrooms, updated kitchen and
baths, new/newer carpet, A/C,
blinds, laundry, off-street park-
in/g. and courtyard setting
w/trees. Come see and com-
pare. Fall specials $640. Call
GAS Properties 263-2665
www.gasproperties.com

224 WEST Hubbard Victorian Vil-
lage condo, 2 bed 2 bath very
clean, A/C, W/D, parking, fenced

ard, very beautiful wood floors
§1049 206-6666.

2302 N 4th St. (Wyandotte & N.
4th) recently remodeled. 2
BDRM townhouse. Modern
kitchen & bath. All appliances
incl. microwave & dishwasher.
Only 3 units available for Fall.
Serious, quiet tenants only. No
pets. Agent/owner $500/mo. Or-
ange Realty (614)296-1492

2367 SUMMIT, extremely nice 2
Br 1/2 double, nice size BR's, up-
dated with hardwood floors, natu-
ral woodwork, free W/D, free se-
cure off-street parking, ‘hands
on' full-time owner, on campus
busline, $650.00 per month,
Avail Sept, 440-6214, Tom.

2381 WILLIAMS Ave. 1/2 Dou-
ble, Carpet, A/C, Basement,
Porch. $700/mo. RZ Realty
486-7070

245 E 13th. Large 2 BR flat
$595. Large living room with all
new carpet, dishwashers, ce-
ramic tile, kitchens and baths!
parking avail. NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110.

254 W. Lane Ave. Livrm,
kitchen, off-street parking, walk
to campus; 1 year lease & de-
posit. $550 includes pdid heat.
Available Septembeér 1ist.
231-8260 . '

261 E. Duncan Spacious town-
house, large closets, Off-street
parking, C/A. No pets. available
9/1. $550/me 451-8412.

263 E. Northwood. Nice 2 bed-
roam ‘available for fall. $550/mo.
876-9047.

292 E. 15th Ave. Spacious 2
b&droom flats, on site laundry,
dishwasher, A/C, and parking.
Heat is included! Some units
are newly remodeled! Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

310 E, 18th Ave. 2 bedroom
flats, on-site laundry, A/C, off-
street parking. Great north cam-
pus location. One unit is newly
remodeled with a dishwasher!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

315 E. 19th Ave. 2 bedroom
flats with large kitchen and din-
ing areas, carpeting, A/C, on site
laundry, and parking. Located
on north campus! Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

3160-3184 RIVERVIEW Circle.
Roomy 2 bedroom townhomes
offer eat-in kitchen, basement
with W/D hook-ups & plenty of
storage. Carpeting & hardwood
floors. Call Paul at 937-0438 or
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle, 2 bed-
room flat located north of cam-
pus. A/C, on-site laundry, off-
street parking. Call Paul
937-0438 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

321 E. 17th Ave., Apt. A. Large
2 bedroom, full basement, W/D
hookup, off-street parking.
$575/month. 899-2942.

325 E 15th. Spacious apart-
ments with lots of windows.
Large open floor plan with huge
living room and eat-in kitchen.
Lots of updates including ce-
ramic tile floors, central air, appli-
ances, ceiling fans, mini-blinds,
windows and doors, updated
bathrooms. On-site parking and
FREE laundry. NorthStepge Re-
alty, 299-4110

»
34 CHITTENDEN. 2BR with
French doors and great bath-
room. Ceramic tile kitchen and
dishwasher. On site laundry and
parking. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.

355 E 12th two bedroom. No
pets, available now. $450. Call
263-6301.

364 W. Lane Ave. #429 2 bed-
room furnished flat located in
Riverwatch Tower. Unit features
parking, laundry, on site secu-
rity, dishwasher, A/C, and basic
cable included! Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

371 E. 17th Ave. 2 bedrooms/1
bath. Fans, washer/dryer hook-
up, basement, off-street parkin?,

y

hardwood floors, blinds, new
painted. Available Immediately.
$525 891-1835

393 E. 18th Ave. Spacious 2
bedroom town homes located in
north campus with central air,
carpeting and parking. Very af-
fordable! Buckeye Real Estate
204-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

41 & 43 E. Patterson Remod-
eled 2 bedroom units with dish-
washer, washer/dryer & alarm
system. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

50 CHITTENDEN Ave. Remod-
eled 2 bedroom units with dish-
washer, washer/dryer, & alarm
system. Ofr-streatigarking avail-
able. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

50 W. 10th Ave. Recently remod-
eled 2 bedroom townhouse, cen-
tral air, deck, off-street parking,
ceiling fans, W/D_in unit, 1.5
baths. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

60 CHITTENDEN 2 bedroom
flats with carpeting, parkindg_,
laundry on-site, heat & air condi-
tioning included. Some are
newly remodeled! Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

61 E. 8th Available Now and
Fall. Clean, spacious, wash-
er/dryer hookups, A/C, parking,
water paid. $370/month
888-6357

620-622 RIVERVIEW Dr.Remod-
eled 2 bedroom flat with A/C, on
site laundry, and parking. buck-
eye Real estate 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

639 RIVERVIEW Dr. 2 bedroom
flat with spacious living area,
A/C, on site laundry, parking,
courtyard, and Heat is included!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
or Tina 262-5950.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

656 RIVERVIEW Dr. spacious 2
bedroom townhouse features
central air, parking, basement
with w/d hook up, and some with
new windows! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

677 RIVERVIEW Dr, 2 bedroom
flat, some remodeled, A/C, new
windows, on site laundry, park-
ing. Heat is included! Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

773 RIVERVIEW Dr. 2 Bedroom
flats, some remodeled w/dish-
washer & microhood, on-site
laundry, new windows, off-street
Eark‘lng‘ A/C. Buckeye Real

state, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

82 E. Patterson. First time on
market, outstanding 2 bedroom
1/2 double, 100% updated, large
rooms, new kitchen & bath, A/C,
free W/D, available fall, *hands
on” full time owner. 440-6214.
$725/month.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

E 20TH from $669! Great town-
homes near luka Ravine. Front
porch, large living and dinin
rooms, remodelediitchens witl
ceramic tile, DW and Central Air
available. Beautiful hardwood
floors throughout. Full basement
with washer/dryer
back entrance, two good sized
bedrooms with fans and blinds
throughout the apartment. This
is a perfect North Campus loca-
tion right off Summit!! North-
Steppe Realty, 299—4}10
www.OhioStateRentals.com

FIRST MONTH free. Clean, mod-
ern 2 bdrm townhouse. Carpet,
C/A, large basement, W/D
hookups. 10 blocks north of cam-
pus. $650, No dogs. 784-0656

FOR FALL, Available Sept. 1.
South campus near law/med
schools, 1511 Hunter Ave., qui-
et/safe. Huge two-bedroom town-
house w/ big kitchen, mini-
blinds, some new carpet, laun-
dry room w/ W/D hookup & fam-
ily room/3rd bdrm in full base-
ment. Pets OK. $675/mo
614-296-7548

FOR RENT: 2 bedroom apart-
ment, Upper Arlington. 2793
Chateau Circle. 614-481-0198.

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS, two
bedroom apartment just five min-
utes drive to OSU. Hardwood
floors, AC, yard with garden &
garage. $550 (no smoking or
pets). Call 614-206-0967 (week-
days 9-5)

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com.

¥5W3rd. Spacious ¢BHR apart-
ment with an open floor plan in
Victorian Village. On-site laun-
dry, FREE Parking, $495/up.
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

85 W. 9th Ave.
Available Fall 2 bdr,
newly remodeled, spa-
cious apts, great loca-
tions, A/C, D/W, central
alarm system, off-street
parking, no pets!
Dawson Properties
258-9094

90 W. Sth - 2 bedroom town-
homes feature newly remodeled
kitchen & bath. Klso ofters
w/d in unit, A/C, new windows,
dishwasher & off-street park-
ing. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com

A GREAT value. 2 bedroom apt
on Tuller street very close to
campus. Newer carpet, and re-
modeled kitchen and bath. Off
street parking. Owner pays H20.
Pets negotiable. $550/month.
Call Steve @ 946-6535.

A LARGE 2 bedroom. W. 8th
Ave., A/C, parking. Available
now/Sept. $520-$580.
614-329-9365.

AFFORDABLE 2 BDR. Central
A/C, new carpet, appliances,
Available now for only ;400. Call
668-9778.

AFFORDABLE 2 bedrooms.
Southwest campus area, near
Law & Med Schools, west of
riigh St. Low depaosits, off-street
parking, laundry facilities avail-
able. Call 299-2900.
www.studenthousingosu.com

ARLINGTON AREA. All brick,
garden-style unit with WBFP,
W/D hook-up, 1 car garage,
deck, $650/mo. 614-818-7676.

AVAILABLE FOR Fall 2166 N.
4th. Charming 2 bedroom apt.
w/large bedrooms, nice layout,
quiet, off-street parking, W/D, re-
sponsible landlord. $650. All utili-
ties included. 975-4688.

AVAILABLE NOW & Fall. 2 bed-
room apartments, 1871 N. 4th
Street, clean, convenient, A/C,
appliances, minj-blinds, big bath:
room, energy efficient, off-street
parking, $460/month. 668-9778.

AVAILABLE NOW or Fall. South
campus, 1440 & 1442 Hamlet
St., HW floors, off-street parking,
W/D hookup, basement for stor-
age, fenced in yard‘geis nego-
tiable, $500/month. Please call
Kay at 299-5531,

AVAILABLE NOW or Summer.
21 E. 18th Ave. Newly remod-
eled, AC, hardwood floors. No
pets. $630/mo. 208-4706.

AVAILABLE NOW! 1480 Michi-
an Ave. A 2 br townhouse.
hort term only, available from

now until end of Aug. $640. Brix-

ton Properties

AVAILABLE NOW, North Cam-
?us, nicely updated, includes
ree W/D, central A/C, dish-
washer, mini-blinds, 'hands on'
full-time owner. $575 per month.
440-6214 Tom.

AVAILABLE NOW. 254 E. 13th
2 bdr townhouse, includes off-
street parking, 1.5 baths, C/A
and pets are welcome.
$450/month. 1st Place Realty.
799-9722.

Affordable 2 Bedroom
Gas Heat & Central Air
Range & Refrigerator
Quality W/W Carpet
Off-Street Parking
Video Security
Intrusion Alarms
Suitable for 1-4 People

$420/Month
353 E. 13th Ave.

291-8024
Landis Properties
landisproperties.com

AVAILABLE SEPT 1st or earlier.
Super-clean, renovated 2 story,
2 bedroom. New windows, dish-
washer, furnace/AC. Off-street
parking. Free W/D. 93 E. Do-
dridge. %6201‘"10. 784-1463

BEAUTIFUL 2 bdrm apt. Newly

remodeled, 1 1/2 bath, offstreet
parking, gallery district.
$750/mo. 316-5989, 486-7070.

see it @ galleryhop.com

HIGH STREET. Large 2 bdr
townhouse between Blake &
Maynard. Hardwood floors, dish-
washer, oak kitchen cabinets,
new windows, W/D hookups,

sun porch & extra bedroom or
sludE. Sept 2004. 451, 453 &
455 E. Tompkins Ave. between
Summit & 4th St. 2 bdr town-
house. New windows, new
kitchen cabinets, dishwasher,
W/D hookups. Avail. April &
Sept. 2004. $550. 364 E. Oak-
land Ave. 2 bdr townhouse.
Avail. now w/$100 deposit. Hard-
wood floors, dishwasher, new
windows & doors. $550.
630-7988.

1 ouble, , 4 5
17th. Recently rehabbed, off-
street parking, full basement,
W/D hookup, $550/month. Avail-
able June. 478-7281, cell:
578-2987.

uge 2
Available for Fall

East Res
614-

HUGE 2 BR in Victorian Village!
Located at Neil and 6th. Must
see 2 Bedroom in historic struc-
ture with hardwood floors lo-
cated in quiet neighborhood.
Beautiful and only $700! Call
299-4110.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION! 2
BR TH, N. Campus, $350/mo.
Through 8/31/04. New carpet,
W/D included, off-street parking,
on busline, A/C, spacious!
402-3778. 4

IUKA PARK Commons- beauti-
ful 2 bedrooms which have been
completely remodeled! New win-
dows, new carpet, new doors
and trim, off-street parking, on-
site laundry and more. Call
204-1684 for more information.

JUST BACK on the market 2
bdrm apartments located at 132
W Lane and 101 E Norwich
Aves! Great floor plans, A/C, off-
street parking, and much more.
Caittoday 284-1684: -

KENNY/HENDERSON DuU-

PLEX; 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath|{

wbip, 1 car garage, large patio,
deck, finished basement w/ W/D
hook-up. $750/month. Call
519-2044

www.metro-rentals.com

KING & High. 2 BD w/character,
high ceilings, wood floors, deck.
Available now. $470/mo. No
dogs. 614-294-1976.

LARGE 2 bedroom townhouse.
Quiet, 2 baths, new windows,
new front doors, new blinds.
AJC, hardwood floors, new appli-
ances, washer/dryer, security
monitoring, off-street parking. S.-
W. campus. 5 min. walk to OSU
hospital & law building. $725
Available fall. Call 291-5438.

N D
2 Bedroom Townhouse

Apartments
Like New Kitchen, Bath, Hard-
wood Floors & Appliances
Lighted Ofi-Street Parking, Gas
Heat, C/A, No Pets.
1985 Summit $625
370-376 E. Northwood $550

337-0120 or 579

MEDICAL STUDENTS W. Bth
Ave., across from OSU Medical
Center. 1st floor, no pets.
$475/month + deposit & clean-
ing fee. Utilities paid. Free park-
ing. No smoking. Secure build-
ing. Available now. 486-5543.

MINUTES TO campus. Lovely
northwest condo near Borders,
Fridays and Max & Erma’s.
Range, ref, dishwasher. POOL.
$625. Available now. 216-5838,
596-5796.

MODERN 3 story townhouse.
C/A, 2 baths, D/W, disposal,
parking included. $650/month.
560-5227.

N. CAMPUS 18 E. Duncan - 2
bdrm townhouse. AC, appli-
ances, carpet $490/mo.
2515-2519 Neil Ave. 2 bdrm
townhouses w/ basement, W/D

hookup, yard, $610/mo.
846-7545. A

NEAR DOWNTOWN. Large 2.5
bedroom apartment. Near

Franklin Park. Hardwood floors,
pets ok, sunroom. $600/mo.
251-6027.

BRATTON RENTALS. 62 E.
11th Ave. Two bedroom town-
houses- $460 - $480 + deposit-
gas heat, central air, off street
parking, disposals. Call Steve at
614-297-9926 or 740-398-3472
to make an appointment, can be
seen at

apartmentsoffcampus.com

NON SMOKING 2 BDRM town-
house. 2302 N. 4th St. New
kitchen incl. range, refrig., dish-
washer & microwave. New car-
pets, new paint, new bathroom.
CABS stop outside front door.
Avail. summer or fall. No pets.
Owner/agent $500/mo, Orange
Realty (614) 296-1492

CENTRAL CAMPUS Z B/R mod-
ern apts/T.H. in great condition,
C/A. W/W carpeting, off street
parking. Rent 465-590, call
718-07

CLINTONVILLE. IMMACULATE
2 BDR in security bidg. (non-
smokers only). - Appliances,
blinds, thermopane windows,
laundry. Sorry, no pets. $575/mo
includes heat. 262-1211.

CLINTONVILLE: 3183 Dorris.
Lge 2 bdrm apt, A/C, prkg. Next
to bike path & Como Park. No
bsmt, no W/D hkup. $565.
262-5345.

CLINTONVILLE: 3810 N. High.

Lge 2 bdrm apt. w/DN rm, C.-

A/C, hrwd firs, bsmt, W/D hkup,
arage. $695. No dogs.
62-5345.

CLINTONVILLE: 46 Orchard
Lane. Lge 2 bdrm twnhs w/dn
rm, hrwd firs, bsmt fam rm, C.-
A/C, 2 wb fireplaces, W/D hkup,
garage. $825. No dogs.
262-5345.

CLOSE TO Gatewar. Nice
2BDR/2BTH, 1st floor laundry,
basement. Hardwood Firs
throughout, $545 wtr pd.
614-279-2016. 82 Euclid. Avail
7/01/04

COZY 2 bedroom, new carpet,
appliances, W/D hookup, park-
ing, No Pets, $600, 1350 Denni-
son. 291-0750.

606 RIVERVIEW Dr. Awesome
1 & 2 BDR flats located 1.5
miles north of campus. Units of-
fer A/C, ceiling fans, coin op
laundry, dishwasher, & off-street
arking. Call Eric, 578-7285 or
guckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

DUBLIN AREA. 2 BD town-
house, 1.5 baths, A/C, D/W,
W/D hookup, ceiling fans, mini-
blinds, off-street parking, free
Sawmill Athletic Club member-
ships, water paid. $600/mo.
Available now or fall. No dogs.
614-204-1976.

NORTH CAMPUS rental. Newly
renovated 2 bedroom apt., lo-
cated at 56 1/2 E. Woodruft. All
new kitchen cabinets, dish-
washer, disposal, microwave,
gas stove. Includes 2 off-street
parking spaces, W/D. Call
513-774-9550 after 6:30 PM or
inquires to: Lwalp1@acl.com

NORTH CAMPUS townhouse,
remodeled, A/C, appliances,
W/D hookups. Available Septem-
ber. Call 485-2479.

'ONE UNIT left! Free TV, 86 E.
Norwich. Large townhouse w/
basement, OSP, porch, quiet, N.
Campus. |deal for Jr., Sr., or
Grad student. No dogs, deposit
+ 1yr. lease. 561-8923

OSU-VIC Village. 2 BDR flat,
new kitchen, C/A, off-street park-
ing, 1291 Forsythe (off King
Ave.) $595. (614)296-7606.

RENAISSANCE
VILLAGE
418-8900

SPACIOUS 2 & 3 BEDROOM
TOWNHOMES WITH
GARAGES AVAILABLE

* Finished Basements
* New Victorian Building
* Gas Heat
* Private & Street Parking
* Maintenance & Lawn Care
Included
* Wood Burning Fireplaces
* Available starting June 1st
* Beautiful Front & Back Yards

Located.on W. 5th Ave. &
Pennsylvania Between

Neil & Olentangy

hookups, |

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

SALESONEREALTY.COM
$100 Security Deposit
First month's rent free!

2239 Summit 595
126 Blake 600
137 E. 4th St. $600

Agent/Owner
884-8484

SAWMILL RAVINE. Free
Sawmill Athletic Club member-
ships. Bethel/Sawmill area town-
homes with 2 large bedrooms,
great closets, 1.5 baths, A/C,
W/D hookups, all appliances,
$649-8729. 889-1554.
www.renttriangleapartments.com

SOME OF the nicest apt/T.H. on
campus. Two B/R, modern units
in very excellent shape. Fur-
nished and unfurnished, all w/
CA, W/W new carpeting, off
street parking. About 9 minutes
walking to OSU Union, facing
the OSU bus. Rent range
465-590. Call 718-0790.

SOUTH CAMPUS, quiet street
wast of High, spacious 2 bed-
raom w/office, laundry room,
fenced yard, deck, covered
porch. $650 + deposit. Available
for fall. No pets Close to medical
& dental. 523-4075

SOUTH CAMPUS. §595 2BRs.
These renovated flats in the
Gateway Village Apartment fea-
ture large bedrooms, large living
rooms and one bathroom. they
are located just minutes away
from Victorian Village, the Short
North, and the Ohio State Uni-
versity. The kitchen has new ce-
ramic, new cabinetry with dish-
washer, The bathroom has also
been updated with new ceramic,
new cabinetry, and large mir-
rors. New washer/dryer, ceiling
fans and mini blinds, parking
available. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110

SPACIOUS 2 bedroom, 1st floor
apartment w/ A/C, full basement,
off-street parking, laundry &
D/W. 1 door E. of Wendy's at
9th. Facing Gateway Project.
$475 + deposit. No Pets. Furni-
ture available $1/day. Now &
Fall. 523-4075

TWO BEDROOM apartment in
the Grad Student “Green
House” in Victorian Village. Only
$510/manth. In a quieter safer
neighbourhood. Laundry on-site,
oft-street parking. Easy walk to
the law school and OSJhospilal

and medical school. No smok-
ing, no pets. 614-206-0967
(weekdays 9-5)

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

1430 NEIL. Large 3 bedroom, all
new kitchen cabinets, hardwood
floors, high ceilings, with parking
available. $995 &up. North-
Steppe Realty 299-4110

1454 HIGHLAND St. 3 blocks
from campus. Off-street parking,
2 baths, complete carpet, W/D 1
block away, $600/mo. 443-1965
days, 785-9446 evenings.

1495 N. High St. - 3 at,
beautiful hardwood floars, newly
remodeled kitchen and bath,
parking. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com,

1518 WORTHINGTON St, close
to medical buildings, spacious 3
bdrm, updated kitchen with dish-
washer/new floor, washer/dryer,
A/C, porch, basement stora%e.
blinds, $825/m, call now for
showing D&L Properties
638-4162

152-160 E. 11th Ave. Large 3
bedroom townhomes feature
new windows, W/D hook-up in
basement & front porch. Buck-
aye Real

state, 204-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

16TH NEAR High. Available now
not Fall, 3-4 bedroom newly re-
modeled, w/new kitchen, 2 new
baths, huge living area, parking
D/W, A/C, safe and convenient.
$300/bedroom. 253-8182 or
www.hometeamproperties.net

176 CLINTON St. Large 3 BDR,
HW floors, remodeled kitchen,
new windows, available fall
2004. 571-5620.

18TH AVE. near Summit2 or 3
br townhouse. Pets OK, car-
peted, range, refrigerator, D/W,
disposal, A/C. Front porch, back
deck. $545/mo 470-3061.

2271 INDIANA, the right place,

the right price. 3BR, 1BA, new
kit+bath. Many extras. Aug/Sept.
$750/mo. 327-6309.

230 W, 9th Ave Apt "A", Great 4
bedroom unit priced perfect for 3
or 4 peaE‘Ie. Only $995 per
month!! Remodeled kitchen
w/dishwasher, beautiful marble
tireplace, A/C, and more. Call to-
day 294-1684.

2309 N 4th St. (near Maynard),
updated 3 BR house w/ fenced
yard, porch, appliances, parking.
$875 + utilities. 457-4185.

235 E. Maynard Totally remod-
eled, living room, dining room,
basement. all appliances fur-
nished. Deck & garage
$1050/mo. 885-1855, 578-6920,
390-1365.

UNFURNTSHED. VICTORTAN
Village. Large, 2 bdrm town-
house, newly renovated. Office
space, ready for Sept. 1, Base-
ment, W/D hook-ups, full attic,
nice neighborhood. large private
ard. $880 per month. 1 YR.
ease. Shown by appt. Call Mary
837-778-0197 or e-mail
Myatt@aol.com.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE 2 BR 1/2
double, W/D, dishwasher, off-
street parking, security system,
new furnace, A/C. $800/mo. +
deposit. Call 470-2592.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE, two bed-
room townhouse only $550. No
smaking or pets. Laundry hook-
ups in basement. Easy walk to
law school and OSU medical
school, Graduate students also
welcomed. 614-206-0967 (week-
days 9-5)

VICTORIAN VILLAGE. 2 bed-
room, 2 bath, cent al heat/AC,
dishwasher, off-street parking, 1
dog okay, next to Goodale Park.
$850 + utilities. Jen 271-0955.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE. 2 BR
apt. lovely, spacious, quiet. Verx
clean. Full attic. Original oca

woodwork. Ornate fireplaces.
Tree lined street, off-street park-
ing, large yard. A nice place to
live. No dogs. 1205 Highland St.
SBETD.DO_Spgg month. One year
lease. Single owner. alk

through by appt: only. Mary (937)-
778-0197 or

VICTORIAN VILLAGE. 3 bed-
room, 2 bath, central heat/AC,
dishwasher, off-street parking, 1
dog okay, next to Goodale Park.
$1100 + utilities. Jen 271-0955.

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
2 br, 15th & Summit. AC, car-
pet, laundry, dishwasher.
273-T775. '

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM
#1 #1 Website. SalesOneRealty.-

com. Townhomes available now
2207 Indiana $695, 418 E Qak-

land $600, 1223 N. 4th st. 595
rent 4100 deposit and many
more! 884-8484 Agent/Owner

#1 DEALS. Affordable Apart-
ments for NOW or FALL!
, 1st Place

Realty, 799-9722

#1 GREAT Duplex. Only $660
for fall. Large rooms. W.’E‘{ hook-
up. Off-street parking. Relatively
calm area. Owner/managed.
351 E. 19th between Summit &
4th. Leave message @
855-0289.

#1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com Great
town homes available for fall.
2402 Glenmawr Ave $665, 385
E 13th Ave $625, 3 bedroom
house 169 Duncan $750, 416 E
Oakland $600, and many, many
more! 884-8484

#1#1 AFFORDABLE & some in-
clude decks, jacuzzi tubs, fire-
places, and high speed internet
available. $265-$300 per per-
son. Property management,
294-7067.

#1960 SUMMIT St. Available
Sept. 1st. AC, DW, W/D pro-
vided. Fenced in yard. Hard-
wood floors. Pets negotiable.
$900/month. Steve, 451-8781.

#355 E. Tompkins. Sept, north.
House w/ AC, basement &
fenced yard. $795. 459-2734,
291-0904.

$100 DEPOSIT, 2598 Dayton
Ave. 3 bdr half double. Hard-
wood floors, dishwasher, new

_| windows, central A/C, fenced in

yard, garage. Avail. April 1st.
2473 Adams Ave. 3 bdr half dou-
ble. Plus extra study or office.
New windows, new kitchen cabi-
nets, dishwasher, new appli-
ances. Avail. now or Fall 2004.
522 E. Tompkins. 3 bdr half dou-
ble. New kitchen cabinets, dish-
washer, fenced back yard, pets
okay. Avail. now. 630-7988.

$750. NEWLY remodeled house
w/ fenced-in yard. D/W, W/D &
security alarm. 784-8230,
374-0466.

$870 MO. North campus, every-
thing updated including Free
W/D, central A/C, dishwasher,
newer appliances, free private
off-street park‘mfg, Avail Aug or
Sept, ‘hands on' full-time owner.
440-6214 Tom.

1 & 3 bedroom, campus area
apartments. 90 1/2 E. 9th. Off-
street parking. 475-9728, Bam-
12 noon. Menday-Friday.

1/2 DBL. West Maynard. New
bath, remodeled kitchen, W/D,
off-street  parking.  $975.
850-9473 or 206-5855.

106 1/2 E. 14th, available for
fall, 3 bedrooms, C/A, W/D, off-

street parking. 457-1637.

1111 NORTHWEST Blvd.
$850/mo 3 bed 1 ba in Grand-
view, hrdwd firs, updated, cen-
tral air, dshwhr, basement w/
w/d hookups, off-street parking,
no pets. Call 486-9833 or visit
www.scottincolumbus.com

128 E. 11th Ave. Recently re-
modeled 3 bedroom townhouse,
off-street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

12TH NEAR High, large 3 bed-
room apartments, safe & conve-
niem.dgatad community, remod-
eled, d/w, w/d, new wood floors,
off-street parking, A/C, mini-
blinds, picnic area and security
cameras for your peaceful enjoy-
ment. $275/person. 253-8182 or
www.hometeamproperties.net
click on “University Commons.”

2359 SUMMIT, Available Aug or
Sept. Unit is nestled in private
community. New furnace and
central A/C. Free W/D, dish-
washer, free private parking,
large rear sundeck. ‘Hands-on’
full-time owner. $870.00 per
month. 440-6214 Tom, call any-
time.

275 E. 13th Ave. 3 Bedroom
townhomes offer newly remod-
eled kitchens w/dishwasher,
alarm

system, central air & bonus
room. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

3 BD, now, tnhs, Neil & Do-
dridge, $750/mo., Future Realty,
488-2449.

3 BDM, Fall, N. OSU,
$695-$750/mo., Future Realty
488-2449.

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM. Wow... wow...
wow. Parking, updated, washer
and dryer, fuﬁ basement, blinds,
some hardwood, some carpet,
porches, yards. Many super loca-
tions... 273-7775. Go to

www.osuapartments.com

3 BEDROOM

Modern Apartment

Located at W. Lane
and Neil
Spacious Floorplan in
a Perfect Location
Utilities and Cable
Included!
Fumished or
Unfurnished

Call today for an
appointment

294-5551

B e
3 BR Fall Rental. Top1/2 of du-
plex house. 65 Chittenden. 1/2
block to campus. Extra low heat
bills. Carpet, washer, dryer, win-
dow A/C. 3 off street parking
spots. No pets $750/mo.
457-1142, 804-3165 (c).

3 BR. $900. Private off-street
parking, laundry, C/A. For Fall.
Call Nikki 374-3468. Mokas
Mgmt, family owned & operated.

3 PERSON, fall, 3BR 1BA, huge
kit+bath, HW floors, basement,
laundry, porch, yard, parking.
Only $750/mo. 327-6309

3/4 BEDROOM CONDO for rent.
Family area. W/D, off-street park-

ing, pets. $750/month.
614-893-3872

ouble, i . ve.
Stove & refrigerator, W/D

hookups. Parking at additional
cost. $800 month, Call 561-5058
or smith5615058 @ hotmail.com

414 E. 13th Ave. Huge 3 bdrm
half double. Full bsmt, W/D
hookups, OSP, pet friendly.
$595/month. (Home) 478-7281,
(cell) 578-2987

425-427 E. Lane. Located on a
quiet cul-de-sac. With large
rooms, some hardwood floors,
full basement is great for stor-
age. Backyard with parking avail-
able. Washer/Dryer, Central air
available. NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110

446 CLINTON St. Updated,
3BDR, new carpet, kitchen, new
appliances, new wood floors,
front & back porch, walk-up 3rd
floor. $795 plus utilities.
614-457-4185.

468 E.Tompkins. 3/6 Bedroom.
2 unit - 3 bedroom, off-street
parking, AC, private yard, large
front porch. 447-1000, 348-7171.

51/63 E. Patterson. 3 bdrm half
double. Fall rental. Remodeled
kitchen & bath. New appliances.
Hardwood floors, new windows.
Front porch. Full basement, W/D
hookups. 740-548-7124.

54 E. 13th Ave. Central Cam-
pus: Summer only. 3 bdrms
avail. June I-Aug. 31, 2004.
New carpet, A/C, D/W, ceramic
tile in kitchen and bath, blinds,
laundry nearby, off-street park-
ing, price reduced! $175 per per-
son per month. Call 263-2665
GAS Properties
www.gasproperties.com

3 BDM, fall, tnhs, N. OSU, ofist.
pkg, $725-$895/mo, Future Re-
alty 488-2449.

3 BDR Apartment, 111 E. Nor-
wich. Large unit w/DW, W/D,
C/Air, OSP, recreation room, No
pets. $975/month. Call
261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com

3 BDR'apartment, 180 E. 12th,
C/Air, DW, OSP, no pets,
$900/mo. Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com.

3 BDR apartment. 67 Chitten-
den. C/Air, DW, OSP, no pets,
$525/mo. Call 261-3600.
WWW.cooper-properties.com.

3 BDR apartments, 55 E. Nor-
wich Ave. Great location, C/air,
OSP, no pets. $750/mo. Call
261-3600. www.cooper-proper-
ties.com.

3 BDR DBL, 2070-72 Indianola.
new kitchen w/DW, no pets.
$925/mo. Call 261-3600.
www.cogper-properties.com.

3 BDR haif double, Corner of
Alden & 4th St. Large rooms,
high ceilings, new windows, sun
porch, new kitchen cabinets,
dishwasher, front porch. Avail
now or Sept, 2004, 630-7988.

3 BDR house, 280 E. Oakland
Ave. Very nice, W/D, DW, C/air,
no pets. $825/mo. Call
261-3600. www.cooper-proper-
ties.com.

3 BDR townhouse available
June 1, Wall to wall carpeting, 2
baths, off-street parking. Flexible
lease term. $600/mo. 76 E. 8th
267-4301 Evenings & weekends.

3 BDR townhouse(s), 264 E.
Northwood, new carpet, C/Air,
W/D, DW, OSP, no pets.
$870/mo. Call 261-3600.

3 BDRM apartment, 180 E. 12th
Ave. 2 full bath, DW, 2 recre-
ation rooms, C/Air, W/D, OSP,
no pets, $975/month. Call
261-3600 ;
Www.cooperproperties.com

BB E. Norwich Ave, 1 block east
of High St. 3 bdrm for Fall, mod-
ern bldg on N. campus, quiet
area, new ar newer carpet, di-
vided bath: tub in one room,
sink/mirror in one room. A/C,
modern appliances, walk-in clos-
ets, blinds, laundry next door, off-
street parking, Come see and
compare only $900. Call
263-2665 GAS Properties
www.gasproperties.com

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom at 51
Kin% Avenue. Available Fall, 2
full bath apartment with finished
basement in Short North area.
Comes equipped with all new ap-
?Iiences. A/C, new carpet and
reshly painted at move-in, huge
| closets. Plenty of parking. Brinks
security systems. Considered
one of the best looking proper-
ties on King Avenue. Pets are
negotiable. $899/month. Call
Zach (614)404-7531 for details.
Ideal for 3 people.

BIG DUPLEX, quiet neighbor-
hood, $700/month or
$650/month, fenced yard. 1,690
sq-feet. 3 bdrs + useable attic.
BIG kitchen, living-room, porch.
W/D hookup. 946-7437.

BRATTON RENTALS. 293 E.
15th Ave. 3 bedrcom flats-
$675per + deposit. 4 bedroom,
two bath flats- $900per +,de-
posit- features gas heat, off-
street parking, central air, on-
site laundry & storage, dispos-
als. Call Steve at 614-297-9926
or 740-398-3472 to make an ap-
pointment, can be seen at

apartmentsoffcampus.com

CLINTONVILLE. 407 Tibet Rd.
Large 3BDR half-double. Hard-
wood floors, A/C, DW, extra
room in attic. Available Sept.
2004. 571-5620.

FALL RENT 3BR, 1BA double,
excellent condition, excellent jo-
cation. Only $§750/mo. Many ex-
tras. 327-6309.

FALL. 225 E. 16th, 3 bdr, new
stove. No pets. Call 478-8249
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UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

#1 #1 ALWAYS-4 bedroom, Fall,
garage & off-street parking, w/
balcony, A/C, pets ok. Near Law
& Med Schools. Jason,
774-5201.

www.JBProperties.net

#1 DEAL. 4 bedrooms, large,
newly remodeled, unfurnished
house. North campus, available
fall. $1200/mo. Cell:
614-589-1405, home:
614-865-9359,

#1 DEALS. Affordable Apart-
ments for NOW or FALL!
. 1st Place

Realty, 799-9722

#1#1 B6 W. 8th. Jacuzzi tubs,
decks, fireplaces, (units A & C),
gas heat, ceiling fans, low utili-
ties, A/C, cathedral ceilings/sky-
lights (unit D) pre-wired for secu-
rity system, $900-$1000. CALL
Property Management,
204-7067.

#1#1 AFFORDABLE North, Cen-
tral, and South campus loca-
tions. We have flats, and multi-
level apartments available for
fall 2004, starting as low as
§225-$415 per person. High
speed internet, jacuzzi tubs,
vaulted ceilings, party decks,
and fireplaces. Property manage-
ment, 284-7067.

#1#1 OPEN House - MWF noon
to 4pm. Apartments North,
South, and Central Campus.
Stop by our central campus of-
fice @ 72-B Chittenden and
check out our Rental Specials
for Fall. 3, 4, & 5 Bedrooms start-
ing at $230 per person. Property
Management, 294-7067.

FRESHLY PAINTED & refur-
bished 3BDR ranch home w/
C/A, wall-to-wall carpeting, W/D
hookup, full kitchen w/ refridgera-
tor and stove. New thermal win-
dows & large fenced-in yard.
Available immediately, 1-year
lease required, $650-750/month.
5 minutes from campus. Ray-
mond Janifer, 717-477-1493,

GRANDVIEW AREA 3 Bdrm on
3rd Ave. Spacious, located in
quiet area. On property parking
& near busline. 2 units available
for July 1, 2004 occupancy. 1
ear contract, $850/mo. 1st &
ast month's rent in advance. Se-
curity deposit equal tc one mon-
th's rent. Credit check. No pets.
contact Bill Hamm, Property
Manager for showing. 486-1318.

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Quiet

neighborhood. Beautiful!! 3 br,

AC, Hardwood, No Pets, Smoke

Free. 1372'Inglis Ave. $875/mo.
B88-4486.

HALF DOUBLE. Basement, pa-
tio, OSP, 34 E. Patterson Ave.
$750/mo. 885-8944.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com.

HOME FOR rent - 3 bdrm, ver
large. Range, refrigerator, D/W,
W/D included. Full basement. 1
car garage. $660/mo. no pets
786-1974.

HUGE 3 BDR, parking, central
air, W/D, $900/mo. For fall.
Dave, 439-3293.

#FREE EXTRA ROOM Five bed-
rooms for the price of four.
$1150/month. 42 Chittenden, a
couple houses from high. Large
kitchen, DW, 2 baths, A/C, W/ D
in basement, free off street park-
ing, decks, new insulated win-
dows. 284-9634
southworth.13@osu.edu

$1,100/MO.: 41 W. Blake Ave. 4
Bedroom, 1 Bathroom House
featuring large rooms, off-street
parking, front & rear decks, full
basement and more. 12-month
lease begins 09/15. No pets per-
mitted. 261-6882 M-F, 9-5.

$1,350/MONTH, 4 bedroom plus
computer room. Duplex house
for Fall. Victorian Village, 1283
Forsythe Ave., 1 block from Neil
Ave., 4 blocks to medical school,
large rooms, 2 large living
rooms, ceramic tile, large eat-in
kitchen, dishwasher, FREE
washer/dryer, new insulated win-
dows, blinds, new furnace, car-
pet, low utilities, front covered
porch, basement, on-street per-
mit parking. George kanellopou-
los, OSUproperties.com
226-4134.

$1000. LARGE house. New win-
dows, deck, kitchen & appli-
ances. W/D & D/W, security
alarm. 784-8230, 374-0466.

$1000/MO. LARGE 1/2 double
on N, 4th near luka. Spacious
LR + DR & kit, 1st floor. 3 bdrms
& back porch 2nd floor. 45' long
studio attic. Hardwood floor,
W/D hookup. New furnace. Re-
modeled kitchen. Fall. At CABS
stop. 378-9424.

IUKA PARK Commons- beauti-
ful 2 bedrooms which have been
completely remodeled! New win-
dows, new carpet, new doors
and trim, off-street parking, on-
site laundry and more. Call
294-1684 for more information.

101 & 103 E. 11th Ave.- 4 bed-
room half-double features re-
modeled kitchen w/ dishwasher
and microwave, front porch, new
windows, w/d, and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

MED SCHOOL, available fall.
Recently remodeled large 3 up-
stairs bedrooms home w/base-
ment, appliances, C/A, W/D
hookup, off-street parking,
g_arage. pet ok. $1125 per unit.
he Bray Company Reaitors.
614-839-3900
614-563-6266.

ext.10, cel

102-104 W. Maynard. Large dou-
ble that is minutes from busi-
ness school. New windows in
1999, hardwood floors, natural
woodwork, front porch, back-
yard, basement with wash-
er/dryer, $1200. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110. |

MODERN 3 story townhouse.
C/A, 2 baths, D/W, disposal,
parking included. $900/month.
560-5227.

68 E. Maynard. 3 BDR town-
house,  avaitable. fall. Front
porch, back patio, off-street park-
ing, HW floors, ceiling fans, nice!
No pets. $800/mo. Call Mike @
563-0993 or 263-6788.

75 W. 10th Ave. Perfect for the
price conscious persons who
want a great location!! Starting
at only $995 this rent is great for
3 or 4 people. SPBrsons get an
extra bedroom! Dishwasher,
A/C, off-street parking and more!
Top floors have vaulted ceilings.
Call 294-1684 for more informa-
tion.

77-79 CHITTENDEN Ave. Brand
New for Fall 2004! This 3 BDR
half-double features a kitchen
with all new appliances including
dishwasher and microhood! Also
features 2 full baths, A/C, W/D,
alarm system, ceiling fans, front
porch, and off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

78 W. 9th, 3 br, TH, 2 baths,
d/w, w/d hookup, off-street park-
ing, central air, water pd. Avail-
able now and fall. $810 per
month. Pella Co. 291-2002

923 HUNTER Ave. $850/mo 3bd
1ba in Victorian Village, 2 deco
frplcs, hrdwd & carpet, cntrl air,
walk-up attic for studio or stor-
age, bm w/ w/d hookups, disp.
No pets. Call 486-9833 or visit
www.scottincolumbus.com

97 W, 8th Ave. Washer/dryer,
dishwasher. Off-street parking.
Securi"r system, jacuzzi, fire-
place. 1 1/2 baths $960 Pettit
Properties 523-0611.

3 BDRMS. 405 W. Bth Ave.
Across from OSU hospital. 1 off-
street parking space. Large liv-
ing, family, & dining rooms. Dish-
washer, A Basement
w/washer and dryer. Great loca-
tion for medical, dental or nurs-
ing students. $950/month. No
pets. 889-0973 or 889-5533.

3 BEDROOM 1/2 double, for fall,
351 E. 19th Ave between Sum-
mit & 4th. Big rooms, owner
managed. $660/month. Leave
message @ 855-0289

3 BEDROOM APTS, Gas, Elec-

tric & water INCLUDED in rent.

2 locations: Chittenden Ave and

Eat 15th Ave. $800/mo. Pets Ne-

gotiable. Sunrise Properties, Inc.
46-5577

3 BEDROOM duplex, Fall rent,
w/ dryer, bsmt., n. campus near
bus, 2400 Glenmawr,
$665/month w/ water. Call
406-1849.

3 BEDROOM house, available
now! New carpet, all new appli-
ances. Washer/dryer. Close to
campus. Quiet neighborhood be-
hind University Village Apart-
ments on Olentangy. $850 + utili-
ties. 201-925-0332.

3 BEDROOM townhouse.
Quiet, 2 baths, new windows,
new front doors, new blinds.
A/C, hardwood floors, new appli-
ances, washer/dryer included,
security monitoring, off-street
parking. S,W. campus. 5 min.
walk to OSU hospital & law build-
ing. $925 Avallable fall. Call
291-5438.

3 BEDROOMww/study. W. Blake.
Walk to campus. Remodeled
kitchen, DW, hardwood floors,
bath & and half, W/D, AC, great
study environment for grad stu-
dents! $1300/month. 850-9473,
206-5855.

3 BEDROOM, Clintonville, sin-
le family house, 1 1/2 bath.
800/month. Available 9/1, Nice.

899-0807

AFFORDABLE 3 bedroom/2
bath. Southwest Campus area,
west of High St. near Law &
Med Schools. Low deposits, off-
street parking, laundry facilities
on premises. Call 299-2900.
www.studenthousingosu.com

ARLINGTON AREA. 3 BDR, 1.5

bath brick townhouse with 1 car

gara e. A/C, W/D hook-up.
895/mo. 818-7676.

AVAIL SEPT, 56 West Blake.
North Campus, Large 3 Bed-
room, 1 Bath, Large Kitchen,
Wood Floors, Off-street Parking,
W/D Hookup. $700 plus Utilities.
Pets Negotiable. 614-395-7839

AVAILABLE FALL New listing:
Huge 3 bedroom house, Nortl

campus, 1.5 baths, whole house
air conditioning, new carpet, free
Washer/Dryer, front porch,
fenced backyard, off-street park-
ing. Private Owner
740-363-9070.

AVAILABLE FALL! 2093 N. 4th
St. Huge 3 BDR townhouse with
hardwood floors, washer/dryer
hook-ups. Great location at luka
Ravine. $§795. 294-9464, www.-
absoluteproperties.com.

AVAILABLE FALL. 3 bedroom
half duplex. 68 E. Maynard Ave.
Front porch, back patio, off-
street parking, hardwood floors,
ceiling fan, nice! No pets.
$800/mo. 263-6788.

AVAILABLE FALL. 86 E. Tomp-
kins. 3BR, 1/2 dbl,, finished 3rd
floor, A/C, applis. incl. dish-
washer, basement, w/d hookup.
$695/mo. RE/MAX North, John
Stomps, 263-6463.

AVAILABLE FALL. Newly remod-
eled North campus 1/2 double
with new appliances. Prime loca-
tion with A/C and W/D. Only
$695/mo incl. water. 783-6662

AVAILABLE FALL. North cam-
pus, 3 BDR 1/2 double. Off-
streel&arking, basement, W/D,
A . Blake. $675/mo.

848-5532.

3 BEDROOM, North Campus.
Must see, townhouse with fin-
ished basement and walk out pa-
tio. Off-street parking, W/D
hook-up. Central A/C., refrigera-
tor, range, dishwasher, car-
peted. No pets. 1 1/2 baths
$725/month. 101 W. Duncan.
582-1672 or 451-2414,

3 BEDROOM. Enjoy the river
view in a newly updated North
campus townhouse w/finished
basement & walkout patio. New
refrigerator & range, dish-
washer, new carpet, ceiling tan,
C/A, off-street parking, W/D
hookup, 1 1/2 baths, no pets.
$825/month, 105 W. Duncan.
582-1672 or 451-2414.

3 BEDROOMS, south campus,
from $595.00
291-5416/299-6840

AVAICABLE NOWT 2089 N. 41h
St. New Rehab! Large 3 BDR
with hardwood floors, new
kitchen, new bathroom. Great lo-
cation at luka Ravine, $795. Ask
about a free month's rent!
294-9464,
www.absoluteproperties.com.

AVAILABLE NOW! 2091 N. 4th.
Huge 3BDR townhouse with
hardwood floors, washer/dryer
hook-ups, Great location at luka
Ravine. $695/mo. 294-9464,
www.absoluteproperties.com.

BEAUTIFUL, QUAINT 3 BDR
house. Conveniently located
close to OSU campus. Com-
pletely remodeled, full garage.
Available immediately. Individual
rooms or full house available.

.1 $1000/month or $330/room. In-

terest sent to xowilly @aol.com

NEW YORK Style Lott, aaaw,
Third Avs, (2 Available}, 3 BDR
loft style apartment overan art
gallery and yoga |studio.:Ex-
posed- brick in living room,
maple flooring, ceiling fan, track
lights; 9 foot ceilings, cold cen-
tral air, dishwasher, new carpet,
$930/mo. One may be available
July 1, 614-538-8785.

NEWLY "REMODELED 3 br
townhouse. N. Campus. Hard-
wood floors, Large rooms, off-
street Farking. Available sum-
mer or tfail. Call now! Varsity
Realty 614-989-1B66 www.var-
sityrealty.com

NICE & spacious 3 bedroom half
double in great Clintonville loca-
tion. Near High street. Close to
0OSU. Hardwood floors, AC,
large yard., Only $795 month.
H20 included. Available July
1st. Call 562-8785.

NORTH CAMPUS Rental 3 bed-
room, located at 58 E. Woodruff,
Includes 3 off street parking
spaces, washer and dryer. Call
after 6:30pm or email inquiries
to: Lwalp1@aol.com

NORTH CAMPUS. Large, clean,
3 bedroom, 1 bath, 1/2 double,
W/D hookup, off-street parking,
near Lane Ave. 2143 Summit St.
$690/month. 853-9133.

NORTH CAMPUS: luka Ravine.
Exclusive, scenic neighborhood.
Spacious & grand with two full
baths, solarium & great view. No
pets. $1200. 299-2280

NOW OR fall, 3 br 1/2 double.
388 E. 14th. Whole house AC.
W/D, fenced yard, finished attic.
$750/mo. 351-3077.

REMODELED 3BR, 1.5BA, all
appliances, first floor laundry
hook-up, walk-up attic, central
air, $900+utilities. Agent/Owner
457-1772

SALESONEREALTY.COM
September Move In

405 E. 15th
2360 N. 4th St. 5695
294 E. 4th Ave.  §1,050
Any many, many more!
Agent/Owner
884-8484

SINGLE FAMILY HOME 2358
SUMMIT. 3BBEDROOM 1BATH
HARDWOOD FLOORS DRY
BASEMENT WASHER/DRYER
HOOKUP PRIVATE PARKING
OSU BUSLINE. AVAILABLE
JUNE OR FALL $825/MONTH.
580-2829

TENTH AVE @ Hunter. Large,
extensively redone, 3 bedroom
townhouses! 28' LR/DR, super-
deluxe kitchen with refrigerator,
range with self-cleaning oven,
dishwasher, microwave, and
morel Upstairs are 3 bedrooms
with ceiling fans and all wired for
hone/cable/internet. Nice new
ull bath! Full basement with
washer & dryer included! Newer
furnace, A-C, new thermopane
windows w/ minibinds= lower util-

$600

it? bills| Great front porch! One
of the nicest places in the cam-
pus area! Just 1 block from the
dorms on 11th! $1200/month.
Available September. No pets.
410-1826 John Kost RE/MAX
Premier Choice.

111 E. Patterson. Spacious
House, 2bt., 2 kitchens, Porch,
W/D Included, Parking, Utilities
Included $1350/mo. RZ Realty
486-7070

123 CHITTENDEN. 3 to 4 bed-
rooms. Newly refinished hard-
wood floars, carpet, kitchen &
baths. Off-street’ “parking.
$1000/month. Call Dave
560-5227.

135 E. Blake Ave. 4 bedroom,
dishwasher, A/C, W/D hookup,
very nice. $885/mo. Available
9/1. 804-9245.

135 E. Blake. Great north cam-
pus location. C/A, new windows,
off-street parking, big kitchen,
$850/mo, fall rental, 899-5872.

1454 HIGHLAND St. 3 blocks
from campus. Off-street parking,
2 baths, complete carpet, W/D 1
block away. $600/mo. 443-1965
days, 785-9446 evenings.

1520 HIGHLAND. Townhouse,
ONLY $900/mo!! New windows,
New flooring, New furnace, New
AJC, VERY NICE! Will rent quar-
terly. RZ Realty 486-7070,
rzrealty.com

1523-1547 WORTHINGTON- 4
bedroom townhouse with central
air, dishwasher, and parking lo-
cated on southwest campus!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyrealestate.com

1529 SUMMIT, available fall, 4-6
br house, 2 baths, newly remod-
eled, beautiful hardwood floors,
D/W, W/D, new windows, low
utils, tenced yard, off-street park-
ing, porch, great deal near Gate-
way Project, price negotiable.
253-8182 or
www.hometeamproperties.net

157 E. 11th Ave.- 4 bedroom
house, front porch, dishwasher,
new windows, bsmt, w/d, and
parking. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

170-188 W. 9th Ave. 4 bedroom
townhouse with A/C, dishwasher
and parking located on south-
wast campus! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1715 N 4th. Spacious 4 BR town-
house. Features 1.5 BAs, C/A,
W/D included, and pets are wel-
come. Only $900/mo.

, 1st Place
Realty, 799-9722

176 & 176 1/2 Clinton St. Large
4 BDR. Carpet, new windows,
new furnace, DW. Sept. 2004.
Large 3 BDR, hdwd floors, new
windows, DW. Fall 2004.
630-7988

176 1/2 Clinton St. Large 4
BDR, carpet, new windows, DW,
available Sept. 2004. 571-5620.

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM
2171 N. 4th St. Near luka

Ravine. Remodeled, 4BD, 2BA,
w/walk-up attic. Front & back

porches, fenced yard, new car-
pet, parking, W/D included.
$1300/month plus utilities.
614-457-4185.

222 KING Avenue near Neil. 4
bdrm, $1200 includes heat, wa-
ter, hardwood. Avail. Sept.
371-5690 ohiostaterentals.com

2229 INDIANA Ave- 4 bedroom,
1 bath, W/D, dishwasher. Avail-
able fall. Call 309-2970.

230 W. 9th Ave Apt “A". Great 4
bedroom unit priced perfect for 3
or 4 peoﬂle. Only $995 per
month!! Remodeled kitchen
w/dishwasher, beautiful marble
fireplace, A/C, and more. Call to-
day 294-1684,

242 W. 9th Ave. Modern Town-
house, A/C, W/D Included, Just

Steps from the Hospital.
$1000/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070
3&4

BEDROOMS

Frambes Ave - OSU North
D/W, Disposal, Ceiling Fans,
2 baths, New Gas Furnace,

A/C, New Windows, Free Wa-
ter, W/D Free, OS Parking
Free, Sun Decks, Bike Racks.

FALL 571-5109

01 E. 14th Ave. Huge 4 bed-
room half double. Everything's
new! 2 baths, jacuzzi, AC, pol-
ished hardwood floors, base-
ment. Must see! Available imme-
diately or rent for Fall 2004,
$975/month, H20 included. Call
562-8785 for showing.

4 BDR apartment, 111 E. Nor-
wich, spacious apartment
w/Cl/air, DW, W/D, OSP.
$1000/mo. Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com,

4 BDR apartment, 180 E. 12th.
C/Air, DW, OSP, no pets.
$1000/mo. Call 261-3600.
WWW.Cooper-properties.com.

4 BDR house for 2458 Glen-
mawr. Central A/C, new win-
dows, hardwood floors, new
kitchen cabinets, dishwasher,
large yard, off-street parkm%. Ex-
tra room or office in attic. Sept.
2004. 168 Clinton St. 4 bdr half
double. Hardwood floors, dish-
washer, new windows, $100 de-
posit or short-term lease. Also
avail. Fall 2004. 630-7988

4 BDRM apartment, 67 Chitten-
den, 2 full bath, D/W, recreation
room, C/Air, W/D, OSP, no pets,
$1000/month. Call 261-3600
WWW.cooperproperties.com

4 BEDROOM flats, 1871 N. 4th
Street, Fall, clean, convenient,
Air-ccnditionin?. appliances,
newer carpet, off-street parking,
pets negotiable, $600/month &
up. 668-9778

4 BEDROOM, 64 E. Blake. LR,
DR, Ist floor laundry, 2 car

arage. $975/month. Fall
ental. 899-5872.
4 BEDROOM, one-of-a-kind

apartment, just back on the mar-
ket. 12th floor penthouse with
great view of campus, stadium
and downtown. Won't last long,
call today for a tour, 294-5551.

4 BEDROOM. 172 E. 11th, brick
3 story, great kitchen and bath
with ceramic tile, LR, DR, full
basement, One block from new
Gateway shops. $950/month.
Fall rental. 899-5872.

4 BEDROOM. W. Blake. Walk to
campus. Remodeled kitchen,
DW, hardwood floors, bath
& and half, W/D, AC, great study
environment for grad students!
$1300/month. 850-9473,
206-5855.

4 BEDROOM
TOWNHOUSE

Very Clean
+ Newer Building
2 Baths'/ Large Bedrooms
Washer/Dryer / Central Air
‘ Off-street Parking
Low Utilities
All this for $800/month
1891 N. 4th Ave.
Call Pavich Properties

263-1565

4 BR Fall Rental. Top1/2 of du-
plex house. 65 Chittenden. 1/2
block to campus. Extra low heat
bills. Carpet, washer, dryer, win-
dow A/C. 4 off street parking
spots. No pets $780/mo.
457-1142, 804-3165 (c).

4 PERSON. Giant... giant...gi-
ant... giant... giant... | said giant!
Tons of parking... new kitchens
with dishwasher, laundry, tons of
space, new windows, porches,
yards, blinds. Many super loca-
tions. Go to
www.osuapartments.com
273-7775.

4 PLUS bedroom 1/2 double,
1425 Hunter Ave. 2 baths wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, off-street
parking, $1000/month. One year
lease, no pets. 443-1965 days,
(740) 548-9956 eves.

4-5 BDR duplex, N. Campus,
huge, 2 bath, W/D, DW, mi-
crowave, backyard, front porch,
hardwood/carpet, rencovated, off-
street parking. Reserve today for
falll 402-3778.

4-5 BDR, 2.5 bath, central cam-
Rus. fall rental, spacious, CA,

ardwood, carpet, W/D included,
dishwasher, micrwave, reno-
vated, off-street parking. Won't
last long! 402-3778.

4BD HOUSE. New: carpet, dish-

washer & furnace/AC. 1st floor

W/D hookup. 2 full baths, off-

street parking, large rooms,

great condition, close to cam-

gus. Privately owned. Available
eptember. 421-2662

65-69 E. Patterson Ave, 48 W.
Blake. 4 BDR, 2 bath, W/D, dish-
washer, off-street parking, front
& back deck. 937-763-5838,
614-736-0370.

70 EUCLID Ave. Duplex, 4 bed-
rooms/2 baths. DW, Wash-
er/Dryer, Central AC, security
system, blinds, fans, hardwood
fl/carpet. garage Avail. Well
maintained. Must see! Fall....
First month FREE! $1,200
891-1835

71 E. Maynard. Large 4 BDR.
Hdwd floors, DW, new furnace,
parking, W/D included. Fall 2004
630-7988.

181 E. 12th Ave. Apt B. 3 floor,
2 1/2 bath townhouse with huge
front deck! Washer/dryer, dish-
washer, off-street parking, A/C
and much more! Call today
294-1684.

1849 N. 4th. Half double, brand
new front porch, very spacious,
large backyard parking lot, 2 full
baths and W/D. NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110.

189 E. Patterson Ave- 4 bed-
room, 1.5 bath, W/D, 2 car
garage. Available fall. Call
309-2970.

1899 WALDECK, 4-5 Bedroom
home. Available now. $1600/mo.
891-4928.

UA RANCH. 3 bdrm., 1 bat, 1
arage, 2486 Cranford Rd,
1100/month. 771-5738

UNIVERSITY VIEW on W. 11th
Ave, near Kenny/Kinnear Rd. in-
tersection. All appliances,
fenced yard, pets negotiable.
lease, security deposit.
$975/mo. Available now. Call
491-5985 after 6pm for appt.

191 E. 13th Ave. Front Deck
unit. 3 floor townhouse with 2
1/2 baths, A/C, built-in book-
shelves and much more. Calil to-
day 294-1684.

200 E 15th Ave. Prime location.
4 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath. Carpet, laun-
dry. Alsc available rooms for
rent now and 7 bdrm apartment.
Bargain rent. 759-9952.

VICTORTAN VILLAGE. 3 BHA
half-double, full size house,
clean, in good condition, attic,
basement W/D hookups. Avail
Sept 1. Lardge yard, privacy
fence, garden space. One year
lease. No dogs. $930.00 per
month. 248 W. Fourth Ave. Sin-
gle owner. Walk through by
appt. only. Mary (937)778-0197
or

W 1ST Ave & Pennsylvania. 3
bedroom house, hdwd floors, no
pets. $950 per month. Call
263-6301

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
3 person, 1/2 double, D/W, car-
pet, parking. W/D, basement.

273-7775.

201-253 W, Sth Ave.- Four bed-
room townhouse wtih a/c, dish-
washer, and parking! Some are
newly remodeled with micro-
hoods! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

2068 N. 4th St. near Lane and
luka Ravine. Refurbished 4 bed-
room with A/C, W/D hookups,
hardwood floors, first and sec-
ond floor porch, off-street park-
ing. $950 available June.
cwinvestment.com or 297-1037.

2167 N 4th St. 4 bed 1 bath,
$799/mo, double, hdwd, A/C,
W/D hkup, disp, pets allowed.
WD investments 614-486-9833.
www.scottincolumbus.com

75 W. 10Th Ave. Perfect for the
price conscious persons who
want a great location!! Starting
at only 2995 this rent is great for
3 or 4 people, 3 persons get an
extra bedroom! Dishwasher,
A/C, off-street parking and more!
Top floors have vaulted ceilings.
Call 294-1684 for more informa-
tion.

79 W. Maynard Ave. 1/2 Double,
Remodeled, A/C, Basement.
$1280/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070
www.rzrealty,com

90 W. Maynard. Very spacious
unit in quiet neighborhood, all re-
modeled,new kitchen and 2 full
baths, W/D, Central Air through-
out, parking available. Minutes
away from the campus and
park!! NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.

ABSOLUTELY BEAUTIFUL 4
BDR, 1 BA three-story apart-
ment available now or for fall.
Completely re-habbed vintage in-
terior is finest in campus area.
Refinished pine floors, brand
new appliances, W/D, deluxe
kitchen and bath. Includes alarm
system & monitoring service.
Flexible lease options. 204 Chit-
tenden. Call Mark @ Walling-
ford Investments at 221-3189.

AFFORDABLE 4 BDR. Central
Air conditioning, carpet, appli-
ances, Available now for only
$420. Call 668-9778.

AVAILABLE FALL New listing: 4
bedroom house, North campus,
1.5 baths, whole house air condi-
tioning, new carpet, free Wash-
er/Dryer, front porch, fenced
backyard, off-street parking. Pri-
vate Owner 740-363-9070.

DUBLIN AREA condo, 4 bed-
rooms, washer/dryer, 2 car

garage. pool, workout. Available
ept. Mark 306-7179.
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UNFURNISHED

4 BEDROOM

A i S i S TR SR T
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY/-
FALL. Bright spacious 4 bed-
room, large kitchen, living-room
& dining-room, 3 bathrooms,
fenced backyard, front/rear
deck, ample parking!storage. full

basement w/W hookup.
$800/month.  614-783-2521,
740-448-1041.

AVAILABLE NOW! 4/5 BDR du-
lex, 2172 Summit, 1.5 ba, W/D,
W, hardwood & carpet, back-

yard, oft-street parking, busline,

Only $650.00 through 8/31/04.

402-3778.

AVAILABLE NOW! Short walk to
0OSU, 4 off-street parking spots,
C/A, W/D on-site, 2 baths, spa-
cious bedrooms, $1200/mo. 1st
Place Realty, 799-9722,

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

$1,920/MONTH, GAS & water In-
cluded, 6 bedroom half double
house for Fall, 262 E. 13th Ave. -
Summit St., excellent central
campus location, recently reno-
vated, full baths, large rooms,
high ceilings new insulated win-

dows, blinds, FREE wash-
ar!drger, front covered porch,
FREE off-street parking. George

Kanellopoulos,
OSUproperties.com 226-4134.

127 W. 10th. Great 5 bd two full
baths, large bedrooms, updated
kitchen and bathrooms, base-
ment with washer/dryer. Located
1 block from the OSU campus
and minutes from the medical
school. $1950! NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110,

AVAILABLE NOW. Prime loca-
tion, beautiful large 4 bedroom
apartments, multiple baths, gas
heat, central air, off-street park-
Ing, on site laundry. $950/month
+ utilities. 614-291-5001.

BEST FOUR bedroom in town.
Building is 6 years old. Washer
& dryer, microwave, dishwasher,
private balcony with grill. Must
see 289-2900,
www.studenthousingosu.com

129 CHITTENDEN, 6-8 bed-
room house. 3 baths, 2
kitchens, large rooms, hardwood
floors down. Carpeted stairs &
bedrooms. Off-street parking,
free summer sublet $1450.
Dave 560-5227.

139 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Spa-
cious ‘5 bedroom townhouse
with w/d, dishwashar.arking,

and hot tub! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buck lestate.com

DECK UNIT!! 123 E. Norwich
Ave Apt C. Beautiful 4 bdrm with
huge kitchen, large living room
area and a super top deck!! Cen-
tral Air, off-street parking, dish-
washer and more. Call today
294-1684,

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

5/6 BDR, Huge House, 294 E.
14th Avenue. Huge awesome
home with bar, party deck, A/C,
dishwasher, FREE off-street
parking for 8 cars, $250/room,
FREE WASHER and DRYER!
Available Sept-1, 2004,
243-5258 24hrs .

5/6 BEDROOM campus house.
2 kitchens, 2 bathrooms, off
street parking, available Fall ‘04.
$1,000/month. 614-519-2044,
www.metro-rentals.com Geldis
Properties.

5/6 BEDROOM House. Will be
101a|'|3y renovated & ready for fall.
178 E. 11th Ave. 451-7611.

6 BEDROOM brick house, wired
tor Internet, W/D hookup, A/C, 2
baths, large LR, dishwashaer, off-
street parking for 5 cars, security
light, close to campus, clean, pri-
vately owned/managed. $1500
mo 421-2662

64 E. 12th Ave. Price! Price!
Price!l! Looking for a great 5
bdrm, but you don’t want to
spend a lot of money?? These
units start at only $275 per per-
son!! Price includes the water. 2
floors, 2 full baths, dishwasher,
A/C and more. Call today
204-1684,

13TH AND N. 4th St. half-dou-
ble. Huge floor plan - completely
remodeled interior. W/D hook-
ups, new appliances, off-street

arking and more! Call for more
information, 294-1684,

HALF OF duplex, 4 bedroom,
great location, 137 E. Norwich, 4
bedroom house, 2353 Indiana
Ave., great location. Please call
975-5092 for more information.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com.

JUST BACK on the market, 49
E. 18th Ave, Apt H. 4 bdrm with
cathedral ceilings, large living
room, central air conditioning,
off-street parking and morel!
Price includes gas and water.
Call today 294-16%4.

LARGE 4-5 bedroom house. 405
E. 14th, beautiful, well main-
tained, brick half double w/ 2 full
baths, AC, DW, W/D, high effi-
ciency furnace, remodeled
kitchen, hardwoed floors, natural
woodwork, new listed for fall,
$1000/month, 975-5686

MODERN 3 story townhouse.
C/A, 2 baths, D/W, disposal,
parking included. $1000/month.
560-5227,

N. CAMPUS 1 with 2 baths and
up to 6 parking spaces seconds
from campus. 2nd apt has spa-
cious rooms w/ 1ba up to 4 park-
ing spaces, 873-5163,

RAVINE RIDGE: North Campus.
Luvarg House in nice, quiet
]

neighborhood. No pets. $1500.
Resident manager/owner.
299-2280

SALESONEREALTY.COM
September Move In

428 E. 16th Ave. $600
374 E. Oakland $695

And Many, Many More!
Agent/Owner
884-8484

SPACIOUS 4 bedroom home.
92 E. Northwood Ave., north
campus, historic district, neigh-
borhood, large rooms, hardwood
floors/ tile/ carpeting, air condi-
tioning,. dishwasher, washer/
dryer, porch, yard, basement,
two car garage with openers,
lighted permit parking. No pets.
For Fall. Agent owned. $1200/
month. Call 560-6292 for a show-
ing.

SPACIOUS HISTORICAL home,
available Falll Walk to campus,
four bedrooms, W/D .in base-
ment with 2nd bath, all modern
appliances, large porch, fenced
yard, patio, quiet. 614-404-0676.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE.330'W.
H.l;:baig.‘!;vGor'gsods Apartment
wil {orf (424 e
A S i
cluded, off-street parking, and
fenced yard. 1st Place Realty,
www.myistplace.com

, 799-9722

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
4 person, D/W, w/d, carpet, park-
ing, basement, very nice.
273-T775.

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

#1 #1 Always. Beautiful, newly
renovated, off-street parking,
laundry, spiral staircase, billiards
room. Near Summit & Lane.
$1750/mo. Jason 774-5201,
www.JBproperties.net

#1 #1 ALWAYS. SW campus,
corner of Neil & King. Newly ren-
ovated 5 BDR, 2-2.5 baths,
D/W, W/D hookup, water paid.
$1750/mo. 8 levels of living &
basement. Jason 774-5201,
www.JBproperties.net

#1 CLOSE to Med school, Fall, 6
bedroom, house, A/C, Wash-
er/dryer,. 2. bath, parking.
$1900/month. Dave 439-3283.

#1 DEALS. Affordable Apart-
ments for NOW of FALL!
. 1st Place

Realty, 799-9722

#1 WEBSITE SalesOneRealty.-
com Available now and fall 5§
bedroom 2 bath townhouse 377
Chittenden. $700. See online
photos or call 884-8484.

#1#1 AFFORDABLE & large 5 &
6 person apartments, town-
houses, doubles & flats avail-
able in north, central, and seuth
campus locations. Units starting
as low as $250-$425 per per-
son. Vaulted ceilings, fireplaces,
bedroom decks, high speed in-
ternet, and jacuzzi tubs. Prop-
erty Management, 294-7067.

#1#1 SPACIOUS 5 BDR, 2 full
baths, ALL NEW: kitchen, baths,
waod floors, carpet, windows,
C/A, D/W, and W/D, OSP,
fenced backyard, porch, 11th &
Summit, $1050, July and Fall,
DOGS OK, 679-9875.

#1- Best. Summit @ Lane. 5 or 6
BD half-double overlooking luka
Ravine. Maybe the nicest one
left. Beautifully rehabbed. New:
kitchen w/ D/W; 2 baths w/ ce-
ramic tile; furnace w/ A/C, hard-
wood floors; W/D (free). Garage
available. No pets. 614-519-6543

#82-3 CHITTENDEN, 2 baths,
deck, gas grill, dishwasher,
washer/dryer, off-street parking
& pet option. $1325. 459-2734
or 291-0904.

$1,350/MONTH, 5 Bedroom du-

lex house for Fall, Victorian Vil
age, 1283 Forsythe Ave., 1
block from Neil Ave., 4 blocks to
medical school, large rooms, 2
large living rooms, ceramic tile,
large eat-in kitchen, dishwasher,
FREE washer/dryer, new insu-,
lated windows, blinds, new fur-
nace, plush hunter green car-
pet, low utilities, front covered
porch, basement, on-street per-
mit parking. George Kanellopou-
4205. SUproperties.com,

$1,400/MO.: 75 E. 18th Ave. Pre-
mium N. Campus Location!!!
Spacious living areas, central
A/C, W/D hookups, dishwasher,
front porch, back yard & off-
street parking. Water included.
No pets permitted. Available
09/15. $1,400 deposit. 261-6882
M-F, 9-5.

$1,6B0/MONTH, 5 bedroom
half-double house plus computer
room for Fall, 1487 Pennsylva-
nia Ave. & 8th Ave., 1 block
wast of Neil Ave, 1 block to medi-
cal school, 2 full baths, carpet,
new insulated windows, new fur-
nace and A/C, ceramic tile
kitchen and bath tloors, dish-
washer, blinds, FREE wash-
ar/dryer, basement, FREE off-
street parking. George Kanel-

Iogomos.
OSUproperties.com, 226-4134.

125 CHITTENDEN. Large half-
double. 5 to 6 bedrooms. 3
baths, large kitchen, living room
and bedrooms. Front porch, off-
street parking. $250/each. Call
Dave 560-5227.

T4T W. Norihwood Ave. Fall.
Safe North Campus, off-street
arking, excellent condition.
/D. $1500. Call 740-927-4767,
299-7665

1438 HUNTER. Spacious 5 BR
townhouse. Features 1.5 BAs,
C/A, off-street parking, W/D in-
cluded, and pets are welcome.

, 1st Place
Realty, 799-9722

1470 HIGHLAND [just 2 blocks
south of the Ovalll) Gorgeous 5
bdrm units with decks and
porches!! 2 floors, 2 full baths,
washer/dryer, dishwasher and
more. A MUST SEE!! Call for an
appointment today 294-1684.

1495-1497 MICHIGAN Ave.-
Large 5 bedroom half double
with 1 baths, limited off-strest
arking, and located in Victorian
illage! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

14TH AVE. 10 bedroom, 3.5
baths, 2 kitchens, off-street park-

ing available. $2600/month,
available Sept. 531-9625,
330-633-1421.

151 W. 8th Ave.. Porch units
available!! Great 2 floor town-
houses with 2 full baths!! Wash-
er/dryers, dishwashers, A/C and
so much more. Only $295 per
person. Call today 294-1684,

B5 W, Maynard Ave. N. campus
near Business School, 5 bdrms:
Summer only.. Avail. June 1st-
Aug 31, '04. Completely remod-
eled, huge 1/2 double TH, 2 full
baths, LR/DR new carBet huge
kitchen, D/W, A/C, W/D, ceiling
tans, party deck, trees. Re-
duced: only $100 per person/-
month. Call 263-2665 GAS Prop-
erties www.gasproperties.com

75 E. 18th Ave. Premium N.
Campus locationl!| Spacious liv-
ing areas, central A/C, W/D
hookups, dishwasher, fropt
porch, back yard, & off-street
parking. Water included. No pets
permitted. Available 09/15.
$1,400/mo., $1,400 deposit.
261-6882 M-F, 9-5.

84 E. 12th Ave. Newly remod-
eled. Available Sept 1st, 7 bdrm
+ Studio. Large rooms, living
room, kitchen with (2) frig., oven,
dishwasher, etc. A/C, frea wash-
er/dryer. No pets. $350/room +
Utilities per month, 738-8582 or
NGBrehm.NetZero.

87 E. Lane. 6 bdrm house N.
campus, 1 block east of High St.
Remadeled newer carpet, 3 full
baths, D/W, W/D, 2 ref, ceiling
fans, basement, front porch,
Earage avail., great location.
ome see and compare. Fall
special $330 3ar person. Call
263-2665 GAS Properties
www.gasproperties.com

AVAIL. FALL. Single family
house. 5 BR, 2 BA, W/D in-
cluded. Parking for 6, porch,
yard, . Lane/Indianola Ave.
2099-5533.

1529 SUMMIT, available fall,
large 4-6 br house, 2 baths,
newly remodeled, beautiful hard-
wood floors, D/W, basement,
WI/D, new windows, low utils,
fenced yard, oﬂ-streat(garking.
gorch, great deal near Gateway
roject, price negotiable.
253-8182 or
www.hometeamproperties.nst

1928 SUMMIT. Amazing 10 bed-
room house, large bedrooms,
brand new kitchen and 3 full
baths. Huge front porch and
backyard. W/D, A/C, hwd fioors
throughout the hose! Located at
17th and Summit! NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.

1992 SUMMIT, 5 br Duplex,
Central Campus, Fall Rental,
Renovated, 2 BA, CA, WD, DW,
and Mic., Off street parking.
871-7798.

2083 N, 4th. beautiful hardwood
floors! Huge front porch and a
full basement with W/D. Fantas-
tic 3rd floor 5th bedroom with
lots of windows. Celling fans,
mini blinds, 2 full baths, Updated
electric throughout the house.
Next to luka Park! $1495! North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

2166 SUMMIT, 5 BR,-N.-Gam-
gus‘ Fall Rental, Rbnovated, 2

A, hardwood/Carpet, WD, DW,
& Microwave, off street parking,
on busline. 871-7798.

225-229 KING. An astounding
8-10 bd house with 4 bath-
rooms, 3 laundries and 2
kitchens! This place is huge with
a lot of space and character!
Hardwood floors, ceiling fans, ce-
ramic tile, 9' ceilings. Air condi-
tioning, limited parking. North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhjoStateRentals.com

2254 INDIANOLA 6 bdrm, avail-
able Fall. 2 car garage, DW,
W/D, 2 baths. $1,400/mo.
876-9047.

33-35 W, 10th. Huge six bed-
room 2.5 baths, updated kitchen
and bathrooms. Full basement
with washer/dryer, off-street
arking available, pets allowed.
orthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

AVAILABLE FALL
51 E 17th. Excellent
location. Walking
distance to campus.
5 Bedrooms,

2 full baths, DW,
family & laundry room,
parking up to 4 cars.
798-8027, 876-5070

ROOMS

AVAILABLE NOW 14th Ave.
Kitchen, laundry, parking, avg.

SUBLET

1 BEDROOM sublet avail.
$265/month + utilities. 88 E.

$230/month. Paid utilities, |[Frambes  Apt. Tyler
299-4521. 614-395-4796.

DEAD QUIET near medical com- [ 1, 2, or 3 roommates for sum-
plex. Safe. Excellent, low|mer sublease. June 9thto Sept.

noise/crime neighborhood, free
W/D, quiet serious tenants. OSU
across the street. $300/month,
no utilities. 421-1492.

MORTGAGE ANALYST. Seek-
ing professional, agressive self-
starters with excellent communi-
cation and organizational skills
for sales positions. Will train.
Benefits available. Contact Lee
@ 614-799-2477.

ROOMS. BIG. $300/month +
shared utilities. Dog okay. Bus

stop. Walk to SuU. Call
614-746-1518.
STUDENT HOUSING for

Women. Great central location,
52 E. 15th Avenue. $275/month
(short term leases available) in-
cludes all utilities. Special sum-
mer rates, Stop by or call West-
minister Hall 291-4419.

STUDENT ROOMS/INDIVID-
UAL Leases. Great location, ex-
ceptionally clean, well-main-
tained, quiet, kitchens, laundry,
off-street parking, utilities in-
cludedg.sPIeasa call B76-8232 or
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ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

FEMALE ROOMMATE Wanted
for summer through 2004-2005
school year. Female student to
share 5 bedroom house on E
Blake Ave. Quiet neighborhood.

Includes dishwasher, wash-
er/dryer, storage, security.
$310/month. all  Jessica
614-886-9380.

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted
for 2 room townhouse in Olen-
tangy Commons. Internet avail-
able, free gym and pool.
$360/month + utilities. Contact
Kristin 614-832-4833.

LANE & N. 4th. Cable, phone &
all utilities, $350/month, Laun-

dry. Kitchen. Non-smoking.
353-7873.
NEEDED IMMEDIATELY.

$360/month, North campus, in-
cludes all utilities, must like cats.
268-0413 between 6-10 pm.

QUIET & Safe location, looking
for a roommate, sharing it from
August 1, 04 to September 30,
05. The house is located in
Bethel Road (Greystona Manor),
10-15 min tar from Campus.
A/C, internet, laundry facility at
home, swimming pool etc.
House mostly furnished except
your bedroom. Very clean & well-
maintained. $350/month+1/2 util-
ities. 459-3512.

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet-
ing, off street parking.
$275/month + half utilities.
718-0790.

1st. A/C, courtyard, large living
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
work and join a winning team,
apply in garson at 35 East Gay
Street, Suite 505 Columbus,
Ohio between 8am and 4pm
Monday-Friday. Central Parking
is an equal opportunity employer.

CINDERELLA/ARIEL NEEDED
for children’s parties. Enchanted
Princess Parties is looking for
Cinderella’s & Ariels to host chil-
dren's birthday parties. Week-
end gigs, great payl Must have
own transportation. Please call

SUBLET 2BDR near Campus.
A/C, pool, free tanning & fitness
center. $550/month. Available
now. 761-8022. :

ROOMMATE WANTED ASAP!!
$300 a month, plus utilities.
1957 Summit. Starting ASAP til
Aug. Call 783-4890.

ROOMMATE WANTED for
2004-2005 school year. Good
apartment, good location, park-
ing. Call 451-7380 or 282-8325.

\{
Renovated.

Recentl
1500/MONTH, 5 bedroom half
double house, 2115 Indiana &

Lane Ave. (between Indianola
and Summit), recently reno-
vated, excellent northeast cam-
pus location, beautiful, guiet
street, 2 full baths, new appli-
ances/dishwasher, FREE wash-
ar/dryer, new insulated windows,
low utilities, front covered porch,
basement, FREE off-street park-
ing. Ohio State Property Mgmt.
614-419-7461, 614-419-2555.

BACK ON the market!! 68 E.
17th, 7 Bds, 2.5 baths! Great lo-
cation, great price, high ceilings,
large upstairs deck, great front
porch, W/D included! North-
Steppe Realty 299-4110
www.ohiostaterentals.com

BEAUTIFUL REMODELED 5
bedroom half-double, located on
No#timand 14th AvestiHuge inte-|
rior, 3 floors, W/D hook-ups,
dishwashers, off-street parking
and much more! Available now
and for fall 2004. Call today,
294-1684,

CLOSE TO Medical School. 5
BDR a?artrnsm‘ Parkmr_g. W/D,
central air. $1400/mo. For fall.
Call Dave, 439-3283.

GREAT LOCATION! 21 W Pat-
terson- near High St. and cam-
pus! 5 BDR, 2 full baths, dishwhr
& W/D in basement. Available
for fall. Call 296-5820 or email
hprice @ netwalk.com

HALF-DOUBLE Fall, 36 W. 9th
Avenue, six bedrooms. Office 65
Avenue.

W. 9th

291-5416/299-6840
HALF-DOUBLE Fall, 38 W. 8th
Avenue, six bedrooms. Office 65

w. 9th Avenue.
291-5416/9299-6840

345 W. 8th Ave.- Brand new for
Fall 2004! This 6 bedroom
house located across from the
medical complex features a
huge kitchen/dining area with all
new appliances including dish-
washer apd microhood! Also fea-
tures 2 1/2 baths, A/C, w/d,
alarm system, ceiling fans, and
off-street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

428 E Lane Avenue, 5 bed 2
bath home, $1300/mo, reno-
vated, hdwd, new kitchen, dshw-
sher, disp, frpic, osp, A/C, base-
ment. Wheeler Investments
614-486-9833,
www.scottincolumbus.com

5 BDR 1/2 double. 1898 Summit
St. 2 baths, washer/dryer, dish-
washer, off-street parking, deck.
$1050.month. One year lease,
no pets, 443-1965 days, (740)
548-9956 evenings.

5 BDR townhouse, 180 E. 12th.
C/Air, W/D, DW, 2 full baths,
OSP, no pets. $1000/mo. Call
261-3600.
WWw.cooper-properties.com.

5 BDR townhouse, 180 E, 12th.
2 full baths, C/Air, DW, W/D,
OSP, no pets. $1250/mo. Call
261-3600.
www.Cooper-properties.com.

§ BDR townhouse, 67 Chitten-
den. 2 full baths, new ceramic
floors, C/air, DW, W/D, OSP,
NO pets, $1125

& $1000/mo. 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com.

5 BDR, fall, 3 bath, townhouse,
OSU 4 blocks, off-street parking
W/D hook-up. Future Realty,
488-2449,

HELPING TENANTS Tind great
places. Helping owners |lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com.

HOUSE, FALL, 1473 Neil Av-
enue. Seven bedrooms. Office
65 W. gth Avenue.
291-5416/299-6840

LARGE 5 bedroom house. 405
E. 14th, beautiful, well main-
tained, brick half doublg w/ 2 full
baths, AC, DW, WD, high effi-
ciency furnace, remodeled
kitchen, hardwood floors, natural
woodwork, newly listed for fall,
$1000/month. 975-5686

MED/VET SCHOOL STU-
DENTS. Beautiful big brick 1/2
house, 477 Vermont Ave., 2 1/2
baths, washer/dryer, DW, cpt.,
A/C, deck, pkng., Kohr Royer
Griffith, Inc. Realtors, 291-8000

MODERN 3 story townhouse
w/rooftop balconé.} C/A, 2 livin?

rooms, 2 baths, D/W, disposa
parking included. $1300/month.
560-5227.

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS. Huge
5 Bdrm, 2 1/2 baths. Complately
remodeled. C/A, W/D, DW, Fall.
$1750/mo. Call Dave 439-3283

W. 10TH Huge! Six bedroom lo-
cated just one block from cam-
Eus in southwest area. Updated

itchen and 2.5 bathrooms. Full
basement with washer/dryer, off-
street parking available, pets al-

SHORT-TERM female rooms.
Two rooms available in 3BR TH
for female students only, short-
term available immediately
through August 30. $250/mo
utils paid by landiord. 263-8322'

STUDENT TO share beautiful
3/bdr townhomae, Great lacation
on E. 12th Avenue. DW, off-
street parking, on-site laundry.
$350/month. All utilities paid.
Fall 2004. 299-2350.

SUMMER SUBLEASE. Near
campus, Non-smoker. Special
rate. June move-in. 298-1296.

SUMMER SUBLET Available im-
mediately. 1 BDR in 4 BDR
home, one block off campus.
Now-Aug. 25, $249.75 + utilities.

Contac
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ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

CHRISTIAN - looking for house-
mate: furnished room, $225 +
utilities. Short walk to campus.
Bill 299-0621.

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet-
ing, off street parking.
$275/month + half utilities.
718-0790.

ROOMMATE NEEDED. New
stove, new furnace, no pets,
close to campus. 478-8249.

ROOMMATE WANTED

$245/MONTH. JUNE-Aug. 325
E. 18th Ave, $245/manth, Scott
614-354-1322

A UNIQUE alternative to cam-
pus living. Rooms available.
Adults seek single responsible
adults for roommates. Low hous-
ing fees. Call HomeSharing 2
221-4663 or after hours use xt..
336.

CAMPUS HOUSE for OSU Stu-
dents. Come share a beautiful
Victorian style house. Five
minute walk to campus. Private
room, off-street parking, hard-
wood floors, share two bath-
rooms, kitchen, living room etc.
Free laundry. Starting at only
$225/month, Lease by the Quar-
ter. No smoking or pets.
614-206-0967, weekdays
9-5pm.

FOR FALL. 2 BDR apt. on cor-
ner of Oakland and Neil,
$315/month + utilities, cdll Tom
419-606-3110.

HOUSE MATE wanted. Seeking
responsible grad student, profes-
sional, or international te share
house. Front/ back yard,
washer/ dryer, fireplace, etc.
Nice quiet neighborhood near
Grandview, close to OSU. $500/
month includes utilities.
446-0894. 1

LOOKING FOR one roommate
to share 3 bedroom house in
2ula| North campus location.

/C, hardwood floors, large
rooms, W/D, stove, refrigerator.
Fenced in landscaped back
yard, Large front porch. House
mostly furnished except bed-
room. Private owner. Very well
maintained $365/month & 1/3
utilities. 486-2203.

lowed. NorthSteppe Realty,
298-4110.
WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com

5 person, huge, 15th and Sum-
mit, laundry, carpet, very nice.
273-7775.

5 BDR/2 BA, 2168 Summit St.,
N. Campus, Fall rental, reno-
vated, hardwood/ carpet, W/D,
DW & mircowave, off-street park-
ing, East Residential busline,
only $1200.00. 871-7798

5 BDR/2.5 BA, 1994 Summit St.,
C. Campus, Fall rental, reno-
vated, C/A, W/D, DW & mircow-
ave, off-street parking. Reserve
today for only g51359.00.
871-7798

5 BEDROOM apartments In
newer buildings, include 2 full
baths, separate Jacuzzi room
with big Jacuzzi, fully equipped
kitchen includes washer/dryer,
wood burning fireplace, carpet-
ing, security system, A/C, iree
Klrivata parking, low utitility bills.

o pets. Located near 17th &
Summit OR Chittenden & Indi-
anola. $325/month per person.
Available Sept. 1st. Call Ted or
Molly at 287-1887.

5 PERSON pool table. That's
right... a pool table! Absolutely
huge... huge... huge brick house
with newer kitchen, dishwasher,
blinds, great front porch, hard-
wood floors... I'll even accept a
dog for crying out loud!!!!! Talk
to me about puttin%i_? air condi-
tioning. $1300. 273-7775,

5 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d,
pool table, carpet, parking, base-
ment, fenced yard, nice.
www.osuapartments.com
273-7775.

5/ 8 bedroom house, 3 large par-
lors, garage. $1850 to $2150/
month. See more at
www.gallaryhop.com 316-5989,
486-7070.

$275 + Furnished rooms. Fire-
Flacas, bay windows, hardwood
loors and mere. One block to
campus. 294-4444,

0 UTILITIES, furnished rooms,
flexible lease periods, super con-
venient location, 38 E. 17th Ave.
Laundry, off-street parking,
$200-$250/month. 296-6304,
263-1103.

0 UTILITIES. Rooms for women.
Free parking and washer/dryer.
Available immediately.
$210-$230/month. 421-9801

200 E 15th Ave, Private rooms.

ROOMMATE FOR 4 bdr fur-
nished house near Lennox.
$360/month + utilities. Off-street
parking, A/C, W/D & Roadrunner
available. $350/deposit.
470-2592. email: declrc @yahoo.-
com

ROOMMATE NEEDED. 3 Bed
Condo. Minutes from campus.
Well furnished. Call Jeff
596-8999

ROOMMATE WANTED Lookin
for 1 or 2 Roommates for 23
W. Norwich Ave. Free high-
speed internet and digital cable
included. Freestanding house
with large backyard. Great loca-
tion for gamedays, and upcom-
ing nice weather. Rent is
$366/month. Please call Doug at
614-439-6040 if interested.

ROOMS OPEN. 2 bdrms open
in 4 bdrm apt; avail mid June;

quiet, clean, fresh paint, no
smoking. W/D, porch, fence,
parking, TV, microwave $255 +
utilities. 291-0904, 459-2734,

466 KING Ave. Ex=frat house,
ac, kitchen, TV lounge, laundry.
$285/month. $285 deposit, in-
cludes all utilities, 486-5035.

84 E. 12th Ave. Newly remod-
eled. Available Sept 1st, 7 bdrm
+ Studio. Large rooms, living
room, kitchen with (2) frig., oven,
dishwasher, etc, A/C, free wash-
er/dryer. No pets. $350/575 +
Utilities per month. 738-8582 or
NGBrehm.NetZero.

92 E. 11th. Nice, quiet, cozy.
Share kitchen & bathroom w/
one other. Individual sink, vanity,
refrigerator. Gas, electric paid.
Free parkin No smoking.

g.
$289/mo. 457-8409, 361-2262

2 bath, carpet & laundry. Bar-|$260/mo; A/C, W Norwich;
gain rent. 759-9952. 614-499-1421.
J8U E. T41h Ave. Grad house, [STUDENT CONDO  mate

wanted in UA w/ Vet Med stu-
dent, separate BR, quiet, secure
location. Pool, A/C, deck. Heat
and water included. $280/mo.
(summer neg.) 614-271-2206.

SUMMER OR Fall. Clean, spa-
cious room. Quiet house. Free
W/D. Remodeled kitchen and
bathroom. Furnished, OSP, A/C,
2245 Summit St. $350/mo. in-
cludes utilities. 330-769-3005.

SUBLET

1 BEDROOM Available June
14th. 1 BDR in 3BDR/ 3Bath Jef-
ferson Commons apartment.
Fully furnished, pool, sand vol-
leyball, parking garage. $484/mo
includes parking, water, and eth-
ernet. Call 740-407-0496 or bar-
nett.211 @osu.edu for more info.

SUBLET FALL. Z Tloor duplex. 4
large bedrooms, 2 Huge living
rooms. Full kitchen. Laundry on
site, balcony on second floor.
Furnished except for spare
room. $350/mo. $350 security
deposit. 1 year lease.
937-367-6070

SUMMER RENT. 47 E. 12th,
reat location, nice house, $325.
all Craig 862-686-3555.

SUMMER SUBLEASE 1 BDRM

in co-ed house available for sum-
mer, close to campus. Call

| 330-416-7589

SUMMER SUBLEASE. 18th &
Waldeck. Newly renovated. On-
site free W/D, A/C, nice kitchen,
large bedroom, parking avail-

able. Great location.
$380/month. Contact Ben
614-519-6644

SUMMER SUBLEASE. Avail-
able: June 14th- August 31. 2
bedroom, air-conditioning, off-
street parking. June rent is free.
Rent is $590/month + utilities
(negotiable). Email: .
hipple.6@osu.edu.
937-726-7336.

SUMMER SUBLEASE. Avall-
able June-14th-September 1st. 1
bedroom turnished in a 5 bed-
room house. Great location, on
Lane a few blocks from H:‘:?h.
A/C and off-street parking. Call
Ashly at 330-1605 for details
and questions.

SUMMER SUBLET!! 2 bed/1
bath, new carpet, big closets.
Available June 1st. $600/mo,
323-3778 or paragin.2@osu.edu

SUMMER SUBLET. 1 bedroom
in a 4 bedroom duplex. Cheap
rent. Call for info. 419-651-6681

SUMMER: MULTIPLE Bed-
rooms. 18th & Waldeck. Fur-
nished/Unfurnished. A/C, Mod-
ern Kitchen, Free W/D. Parkin:
Available. $380/Month. Contact
Dave 614-537-9300.

T™W BEDROOM TOWN-
HOUSE FOR SUMMER...-
HUGE! Very large two bedroom
townhouse with wash-
er and dryer, dishwasher, large
kitchen and very big living room.
Has two bedrooms but four peo-
ple could easily live here com-
fortably. Available for summer!
Contact Shayna Heifetz @
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